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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bryan Glass            M3539        1/112       33:13    5:18     1:09:16
2     Charles Kamindo        M3034        1/100       33:13    5:26     1:11:09
3     Adam Bohach            M2529         1/98       33:47    5:27     1:11:16
4     Brian Grudowski        M2529         2/98       33:48    5:37     1:13:24
5     Brian Zalewski         M3034        2/100       35:53    5:47     1:15:38
6     Adam Tisue             M2024         1/50       37:29    5:55     1:17:24
7     Scott Conway           M4044        1/116       37:37    5:56     1:17:32
8     Ryan Gill              M3034        3/100       37:31    5:58     1:18:10
9     Brett Stephenson       M3539        2/112       37:41    6:02     1:18:55
10    James Hogan            M2024         2/50       38:34    6:10     1:20:43
11    Christopher Kipp       M3034        4/100       38:28    6:11     1:20:59
12    Brent Fiegel           M3034        5/100       38:46    6:15     1:21:49
13    Doug Day               M3539        3/112       39:00    6:16     1:21:55
14    Krista Vrombaut        F2529        1/165       39:41    6:23     1:23:31
15    Grant Bell             M1519          1/5       40:04    6:29     1:24:47
16    Ryan Wess              M3034        6/100       39:51    6:29     1:24:56
17    Jude Rolsch            M5054         1/71       41:09    6:31     1:25:15
18    Ryan Coon              M2529         3/98       39:39    6:32     1:25:23
19    Mary Toohill           F4044        1/137       41:16    6:33     1:25:39
20    Chris Foxen            M3034        7/100       40:18    6:36     1:26:19
21    Darren Lenz            M4044        2/116       40:56    6:37     1:26:33
22    Bruce Hermiston        M4549         1/88       41:17    6:37     1:26:40
23    Cory De Long           M4044        3/116       40:39    6:38     1:26:44
24    Damon Bautista         M2024         3/50       38:38    6:38     1:26:47
25    Bob Thompson           M5559         1/55       40:36    6:40     1:27:08
26    Kelley Timmerman       F4549        1/103       41:20    6:43     1:27:53
27    Ryan Carlson           M2529         4/98       42:25    6:44     1:28:02
28    Jeremy Ginneberge      M2529         5/98       41:05    6:44     1:28:08
29    Damon McArthur         M3539        4/112       42:21    6:44     1:28:11
30    Mindy Hochgesang       F2529        2/165       41:16    6:45     1:28:23
31    Keith Duster           M3539        5/112       41:52    6:46     1:28:26
32    Matthew Sivertsen      M3034        8/100       42:18    6:46     1:28:30
33    Mike Savage            M5054         2/71       41:42    6:46     1:28:32
34    Eladio Valdez III      M4044        4/116       42:03    6:46     1:28:38
35    Ross Reiling           M5054         3/71       42:20    6:48     1:28:56
36    Jessica Wuellner       F2529        3/165       42:23    6:50     1:29:20
37    Ben Treakle            M3539        6/112       42:08    6:50     1:29:25
38    Martin Rodriguez       M5054         4/71       40:47    6:50     1:29:28
39    Scott Caldwell         M4549         2/88       42:38    6:51     1:29:32
40    Michael Schulte        M4549         3/88       42:19    6:51     1:29:35
41    Adam Kinney            M2529         6/98       42:41    6:51     1:29:36
42    Franklin Barber-Hairst M2529         7/98       43:27    6:51     1:29:36
43    Jake Beck              M3034        9/100       42:48    6:52     1:29:54
44    Mark Taghon            M4549         4/88       42:59    6:53     1:30:08
45    Scott Webster          M4044        5/116       42:06    6:54     1:30:13
46    Chris Haas             M2024         4/50       44:26    6:54     1:30:20
47    Christian Esparza      M1519          2/5       38:39    6:54     1:30:21
48    William Huntsberger    M4044        6/116       42:15    6:56     1:30:45
49    Bill Garrett           M3034       10/100       41:54    6:56     1:30:46
50    Mike Batenhorst        M5054         5/71       42:40    6:56     1:30:49
51    Amar Arias             M2529         8/98       42:32    6:58     1:31:04
52    Ken Lauff              M4549         5/88       43:32    6:58     1:31:09
53    Barb Lauff             F4044        2/137       43:32    6:58     1:31:10
54    Scott Stoll            M4549         6/88       42:18    6:58     1:31:13
55    Linda Sawvell          F4549        2/103       42:21    6:59     1:31:26
56    Phil Taylor            M3539        7/112       43:54    7:00     1:31:35
57    Jason Mills            M4044        7/116       43:31    7:00     1:31:35
58    Bryan Bittner          M2529         9/98       43:19    7:00     1:31:38
59    Donna Weeda            F3034        1/140       44:14    7:00     1:31:39
60    Alexander Maidak       M2529        10/98       41:32    7:01     1:31:46
61    Brock Noel             M3034       11/100       43:10    7:03     1:32:13
62    David Wiedemann        M2024         5/50       44:54    7:04     1:32:34
63    Brian Miller           M4549         7/88       43:59    7:04     1:32:35
64    Mike Thavenet          M5054         6/71       43:29    7:05     1:32:37
65    Brian Volkens          M5559         2/55       42:45    7:05     1:32:38
66    Travis Hankins         M2529        11/98       46:07    7:05     1:32:46
67    Nicholas Villareal     M2024         6/50       43:24    7:05     1:32:47
68    Caleb Jenkins          M2529        12/98       44:01    7:06     1:32:51
69    Adam Gordon            M2529        13/98       43:33    7:06     1:32:53
70    Tom Shipp              M5054         7/71       43:17    7:07     1:33:05
71    Jason Schaad           M4044        8/116       44:03    7:07     1:33:11
72    David Thompson         M2529        14/98       44:47    7:08     1:33:19
73    Tom Louden             M5054         8/71       44:08    7:08     1:33:20
74    Kerry Panozzo          M4044        9/116       44:21    7:10     1:33:46
75    Matthew Hess           M4549         8/88       45:29    7:11     1:33:55
76    John P. Parker         M4044       10/116       45:11    7:11     1:33:59
77    Eric Munson            M3034       12/100       47:18    7:11     1:34:00
78    Ernesto Venzor         M4549         9/88       42:49    7:11     1:34:04
79    Craig Blean            M2529        15/98       48:03    7:11     1:34:06
80    Michelle Solis Russell F4044        3/137       44:21    7:11     1:34:06
81    Brandon Kipp           M3539        8/112       43:46    7:12     1:34:10
82    Neal Smith             M4044       11/116       45:04    7:13     1:34:26
83    Jared McDaniel         M2024         7/50       44:06    7:13     1:34:30
84    John Kroening          M4549        10/88       43:37    7:14     1:34:43
85    Sean Mastin            M3034       13/100       44:46    7:14     1:34:44
86    Jessica Imm            F2529        4/165       46:29    7:15     1:34:48
87    Scott Stirrett         M3539        9/112       46:45    7:15     1:34:55
88    Dane Rauschenberg      M3034       14/100       44:44    7:15     1:34:57
89    Renee Heberling        F2529        5/165       45:04    7:16     1:35:01
90    George Raftery         M5559         3/55                7:16     1:35:01
91    Cheryl Baker           F4044        4/137       44:50    7:16     1:35:03
92    Jeff Mullen            M4549        11/88       46:02    7:16     1:35:07
93    Dennis Welu            M4044       12/116       44:41    7:17     1:35:21
94    Luke Herbert           M4044       13/116       46:18    7:18     1:35:34
95    Jillian Klosak         F2024        1/100       45:22    7:18     1:35:36
96    Sexy Joe Frazier       M2529        16/98       45:02    7:19     1:35:46
97    Mark Henry             M2529        17/98       45:04    7:20     1:35:54
98    Anthony Anders         M4044       14/116       45:13    7:20     1:35:54
99    Randy Brecht           M5054         9/71       45:05    7:20     1:35:57
100   Jeremy Dunlavey        M3539       10/112       46:10    7:20     1:35:58
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101   Brenna Schafer         F2024        2/100       45:29    7:21     1:36:06
102   Benny Herrmann         M2529        18/98       44:58    7:21     1:36:16
103   Luke Sheppard          M3034       15/100       47:30    7:22     1:36:19
104   Leah Leja              F2529        6/165       45:45    7:22     1:36:25
105   Jeremy Oepping         M3539       11/112       44:42    7:22     1:36:30
106   Rick Neuber            M6064         1/36       46:30    7:23     1:36:43
107   John Janicke           M3539       12/112       45:35    7:23     1:36:44
108   Chris Vastine          M3539       13/112       46:55    7:24     1:36:49
109   Darelle Nigh           M4044       15/116       46:20    7:24     1:36:49
110   James Grafton          M5054        10/71       45:51    7:24     1:36:53
111   Andrew Thurman         M2529        19/98       48:04    7:24     1:36:56
112   Maggi Wettstein        F2529        7/165       45:37    7:25     1:37:04
113   Thomas Waterman        M5054        11/71       46:29    7:25     1:37:05
114   Derek Robison          M3034       16/100       46:24    7:25     1:37:07
115   Jay Herman             M4044       16/116       46:43    7:25     1:37:07
116   Jack Schlindwein       M5054        12/71       44:32    7:25     1:37:09
117   Ricky Hildreth         M2024         8/50       44:43    7:26     1:37:21
118   Sergio Del Real        M4044       17/116       45:10    7:26     1:37:22
119   Dennis Langdon         M5559         4/55       46:22    7:27     1:37:29
120   Tom Sokolik            M4549        12/88       46:03    7:28     1:37:37
121   Carmin Green           F2529        8/165       48:03    7:28     1:37:42
122   Kyle Grimes            M2024         9/50       46:32    7:29     1:37:53
123   Sarah Carlin           F2529        9/165       47:11    7:29     1:37:54
124   Kevin Koellner         M4044       18/116       46:08    7:29     1:37:54
125   Mike Mendelin          M3539       14/112       46:20    7:29     1:38:00
126   Brian Garrels          M4044       19/116       46:58    7:29     1:38:01
127   Tad Nelson             M3034       17/100       46:51    7:30     1:38:03
128   Karla Janicke          F3539        1/154       45:35    7:30     1:38:05
129   Brett King             M3539       15/112       47:27    7:31     1:38:27
130   Patrick Voss           M3034       18/100       46:52    7:32     1:38:32
131   Jamie Tisdale          M3034       19/100       46:48    7:32     1:38:38
132   Marta Verschoore       F4549        3/103       46:39    7:33     1:38:48
133   Paul Graham            M4549        13/88       46:57    7:33     1:38:50
134   Louis Aguilar          M4044       20/116       46:46    7:33     1:38:52
135   Michael Feldpausch     M5054        13/71       46:35    7:33     1:38:54
136   Mark Cook              M5559         5/55       46:35    7:34     1:38:59
137   John Rogers            M3539       16/112       47:41    7:35     1:39:09
138   Kevin Fagerstrom       M3539       17/112       46:32    7:35     1:39:14
139   Joanne Brown Kerschiet F5054         1/83       46:31    7:36     1:39:24
140   Megan Delonge          F2529       10/165       46:16    7:36     1:39:28
141   Chad Schleiger         M2529        20/98       49:09    7:36     1:39:31
142   Andy Blais             M4549        14/88       47:13    7:36     1:39:33
143   Julie Johnston         F2529       11/165       46:58    7:37     1:39:37
144   Melissa Engel          F2024        3/100       47:05    7:37     1:39:39
145   Maryann Middleton      F4044        5/137       46:57    7:38     1:39:48
146   Frank Bay              M7074          1/4       46:56    7:38     1:39:53
147   Jeff Jewell            M4549        15/88       47:58    7:38     1:39:54
148   Dwayne Fox             M4044       21/116       48:38    7:38     1:39:58
149   Jeff Norton            M4044       22/116       49:19    7:38     1:40:00
150   Bryan Aude             M4549        16/88       47:53    7:38     1:40:00
151   Christian Freund       M1519          3/5       45:52    7:39     1:40:11
152   Jeremy Jenkins         M3539       18/112       48:09    7:39     1:40:13
153   Ryan Heuer             M3034       20/100       49:24    7:39     1:40:13
154   Tony Kennicott         M5054        14/71       46:58    7:40     1:40:15
155   Mark Griffin           M3539       19/112       47:36    7:40     1:40:17
156   Jason Wester           M3539       20/112       47:49    7:40     1:40:25
157   Briana Flynn           F2024        4/100       47:02    7:40     1:40:26
158   Zach Anderson          M2024        10/50       47:38    7:41     1:40:30
159   Branden Craig          M2529        21/98       45:52    7:42     1:40:45
160   Jeremy Reivitt         M3539       21/112       45:41    7:43     1:40:54
161   Jeff Jackson           M4044       23/116       49:01    7:43     1:40:54
162   Ron Ruyle              M4549        17/88       46:46    7:43     1:40:56
163   Eric Schmieg           M3539       22/112       48:58    7:44     1:41:16
164   Mike Sonneville        M3539       23/112       46:20    7:45     1:41:26
165   Doug Klein             M5054        15/71       47:25    7:46     1:41:33
166   Todd Kersten           M4549        18/88       48:23    7:46     1:41:38
167   Lendol Calder          M5054        16/71       48:08    7:46     1:41:42
168   Julia Bierhaus         F4044        6/137       50:36    7:46     1:41:44
169   Mike Schmitt           M2024        11/50       49:42    7:46     1:41:44
170   Chris Schroeder        M2529        22/98       49:33    7:47     1:41:48
171   Patches Breed          F3539        2/154       49:29    7:47     1:41:49
172   Bob Klein              M4549        19/88       46:33    7:47     1:41:51
173   Jacob Matrille         M2529        23/98       50:35    7:47     1:41:58
174   Robert Loch            M5559         6/55       47:18    7:48     1:42:00
175   Ann Ojile              F4044        7/137       49:37    7:48     1:42:02
176   Sean McGuire           M3539       24/112       48:38    7:48     1:42:04
177   Linda Larsen           F4549        4/103       48:13    7:48     1:42:05
178   Fergal O'Shea          M3539       25/112       47:19    7:48     1:42:08
179   John Lawler            M5054        17/71       50:09    7:48     1:42:11
180   Kirk Ross              M4044       24/116       49:25    7:49     1:42:15
181   Kristen Bowlds         F2024        5/100       48:06    7:49     1:42:17
182   Steven Potts           M3034       21/100       48:19    7:49     1:42:24
183   Richard Koenig         M4044       25/116       51:24    7:50     1:42:33
184   Margo Garnant          F4044        8/137       49:38    7:51     1:42:41
185   Ian Burke              M2529        24/98       49:57    7:51     1:42:43
186   Doug Burke             M5559         7/55       49:57    7:51     1:42:43
187   Emyrwyn Jones          M3034       22/100       50:33    7:51     1:42:46
188   Brian Strusz           M4044       26/116       49:10    7:51     1:42:49
189   John Smith             M2529        25/98       50:21    7:52     1:42:57
190   Alma White             F4044        9/137       48:01    7:53     1:43:07
191   Carey Sell             F3539        3/154       49:35    7:53     1:43:07
192   Lisa Foster            F4044       10/137       48:21    7:53     1:43:08
193   Angela Roller          F4044       11/137       48:22    7:53     1:43:14
194   James Roller           M3539       26/112       48:23    7:53     1:43:14
195   Pete Cunico            M3034       23/100       50:00    7:54     1:43:18
196   Jerry Donegan          M6064         2/36       47:04    7:54     1:43:22
197   Jeremy Dyvig           M3034       24/100       49:16    7:54     1:43:24
198   Tania Pitzer           F3034        2/140       49:50    7:54     1:43:27
199   Nick Pitzer            M4044       27/116       49:51    7:54     1:43:27
200   David Hoeper           M4044       28/116       47:32    7:54     1:43:29
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201   Clairanne Guenzler     F4549        5/103       49:24    7:55     1:43:31
202   Axel Larson            M2529        26/98       49:27    7:55     1:43:34
203   Justin Balvanz         M2024        12/50       49:46    7:55     1:43:35
204   Randy Yedlik           M3539       27/112       50:10    7:55     1:43:36
205   Keith Grage            M3034       25/100       48:45    7:55     1:43:36
206   Shawn Voigts           M4549        20/88       47:44    7:55     1:43:37
207   Jake Anderson          M3034       26/100       49:15    7:55     1:43:38
208   Daniel Broadrick       M2529        27/98       49:37    7:55     1:43:39
209   Kelly Wood             F2024        6/100       49:16    7:56     1:43:46
210   Frank Dittrich         M4044       29/116       47:49    7:56     1:43:47
211   Chris Snider           M3539       28/112       52:51    7:56     1:43:51
212   Jimmy Casas            M4044       30/116       49:59    7:56     1:43:54
213   Andrew Marsh           M2024        13/50       44:44    7:56     1:43:55
214   Joe Bails              M3539       29/112       48:48    7:57     1:43:58
215   Brett Hilkemann        M3539       30/112       50:00    7:57     1:43:58
216   Steven Keane           M5054        18/71       49:56    7:57     1:43:58
217   Evan Sulaski           M4044       31/116       46:54    7:57     1:43:59
218   Vaughn Ehrhardt        M3539       31/112       49:40    7:57     1:44:02
219   Kristine Fairweather   F3539        4/154       49:49    7:57     1:44:02
220   David Dowling          M4044       32/116       50:35    7:57     1:44:08
221   Teresa Prais           F2024        7/100       52:33    7:58     1:44:11
222   Mark Duncan            M4549        21/88       48:31    7:58     1:44:11
223   Steven Mason           M4044       33/116       50:00    7:58     1:44:11
224   Jaye Heater            M3539       32/112       50:32    7:58     1:44:18
225   Jacob Clark            M2024        14/50       50:16    7:58     1:44:22
226   Nicholas Van Dyke      M2529        28/98       49:05    7:59     1:44:23
227   Elizabeth Steele       F2529       12/165       50:56    7:59     1:44:24
228   Audree Houchin         F2024        8/100       49:09    7:59     1:44:24
229   Michael Coffey         M3034       27/100       50:31    7:59     1:44:33
230   Steve Siglin           M5054        19/71       49:31    8:00     1:44:39
231   Dennis Hall            M4549        22/88       52:25    8:00     1:44:44
232   James Stumpff          M5054        20/71       49:47    8:00     1:44:44
233   Mel Saad               M4549        23/88       50:38    8:00     1:44:45
234   Dennis Nink            M4549        24/88       47:43    8:00     1:44:47
235   Scott Hoffman          M4549        25/88       50:00    8:01     1:44:52
236   Jason Reisebieter      M3539       33/112       50:21    8:01     1:45:00
237   Phil Seline            M4549        26/88       49:39    8:01     1:45:01
238   Jerry Harland          M2024        15/50       50:16    8:02     1:45:07
239   Bruce Mahaffey         M4549        27/88       49:49    8:02     1:45:08
240   Craig Patterson        M6064         3/36       49:46    8:02     1:45:09
241   Kelly Kane             M3539       34/112       49:39    8:02     1:45:10
242   Andy Lorentzen         M3034       28/100       53:40    8:03     1:45:17
243   Rita Schaeffer         F5559         1/42       50:09    8:03     1:45:20
244   Tricia Nichols         F3539        5/154       50:23    8:03     1:45:21
245   Curt Shepherd          M3539       35/112       48:48    8:03     1:45:24
246   Shawn M. Hickey        M3034       29/100       51:20    8:03     1:45:25
247   Donald Engling         M3034       30/100       49:07    8:04     1:45:28
248   Steve Dellett          M5054        21/71       46:41    8:04     1:45:32
249   David Hulsbrink        M3539       36/112       51:51    8:05     1:45:46
250   Rhonda Lowenberg       F3034        3/140       50:44    8:05     1:45:46
251   Anna Denton            F2529       13/165       50:09    8:05     1:45:47
252   Joy Denton             F2529       14/165       50:09    8:05     1:45:47
253   Kerry Newland          F3539        6/154       49:35    8:05     1:45:49
254   Tara Rogers            F2024        9/100       50:36    8:05     1:45:49
255   Heidi Shink            F3539        7/154       50:00    8:05     1:45:50
256   Jeremiah King          M2529        29/98       54:30    8:05     1:45:52
257   Mike Funaro            M3539       37/112       50:50    8:05     1:45:53
258   Christine Gebler       F2024       10/100       52:23    8:06     1:45:56
259   Rhonda Reed Gebel      F4044       12/137       49:37    8:06     1:46:03
260   Robert Townsley        M3034       31/100       50:08    8:06     1:46:05
261   Scott Tenbrink         M3539       38/112       50:34    8:07     1:46:09
262   Andrew Mulka           M2529        30/98       47:58    8:07     1:46:09
263   Jill Hopkins           F4044       13/137       50:03    8:07     1:46:17
264   Joel Madden            M3539       39/112       51:20    8:07     1:46:20
265   Carolyn Friedman       F2529       15/165       49:51    8:08     1:46:20
266   Mark Hunt              M3539       40/112                8:08     1:46:31
267   Laura McCaulley        F2529       16/165       50:40    8:08     1:46:33
268   Aaron Maurer           M2529        31/98       50:46    8:09     1:46:40
269   Marc Middleton         M4044       34/116       50:47    8:09     1:46:41
270   Matthew Miller         M1519          4/5       50:22    8:09     1:46:43
271   Jaymin Jeffery         M3034       32/100       51:12    8:10     1:46:47
272   Jose Badillo           M7074          2/4       51:18    8:10     1:46:48
273   Kim Viano              F4549        6/103       50:59    8:10     1:46:48
274   Ben Layer              M2529        32/98       50:01    8:10     1:46:50
275   Jay Richard            M4044       35/116       49:49    8:10     1:46:54
276   Lynn Hawbaker          M6064         4/36       50:19    8:11     1:47:00
277   Jennifer Mejia         F3539        8/154       50:20    8:11     1:47:00
278   Radina Brobst          F3539        9/154       50:16    8:11     1:47:03
279   Dennis Werling         M7074          3/4       51:10    8:11     1:47:08
280   Elizabeth Weeks        F3539       10/154       50:57    8:11     1:47:09
281   Matthew Spenny         M3539       41/112       50:57    8:11     1:47:12
282   Theresa Mills          F4549        7/103       51:16    8:12     1:47:13
283   Tim Roessler           M4044       36/116       52:16    8:12     1:47:18
284   Aaron Baker            M3539       42/112       52:01    8:12     1:47:21
285   John Kreckman          M4044       37/116       51:03    8:12     1:47:22
286   Dennis Cradit          M5559         8/55       49:49    8:12     1:47:24
287   Billie Holmberg        F4044       14/137       51:35    8:12     1:47:25
288   David Steines          M4044       38/116       49:59    8:13     1:47:26
289   John Monroe            M2529        33/98       50:31    8:13     1:47:28
290   Tim Chapman            M3539       43/112       49:41    8:13     1:47:30
291   David Vieth            M4044       39/116       52:34    8:13     1:47:32
292   Harald Biber           M3539       44/112       52:55    8:13     1:47:33
293   Shelley Ott            F2529       17/165       50:52    8:14     1:47:41
294   Kevin Wise             M4549        28/88       50:48    8:14     1:47:42
295   Benjamin Munoz         M3034       33/100       50:48    8:14     1:47:42
296   Megan Tandberg         F2529       18/165       50:18    8:14     1:47:46
297   Erik Ohrn              M2529        34/98       52:50    8:14     1:47:51
298   Brock Aunan            M3539       45/112       51:35    8:15     1:47:54
299   Angie Dieterich        F3034        4/140       50:52    8:15     1:47:55
300   Robert Fernandez       M6064         5/36       51:14    8:15     1:47:58
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301   Lisa Nolting           F2024       11/100       51:33    8:15     1:48:01
302   Kerri Brady            F3539       11/154       51:43    8:16     1:48:09
303   Mark Heuer             M5559         9/55       51:12    8:16     1:48:16
304   Jeff Morrison          M5054        22/71       50:50    8:17     1:48:20
305   Brian Burcham          M3539       46/112       50:38    8:17     1:48:21
306   Jake Hoyt              M2529        35/98       50:53    8:17     1:48:23
307   William Taylor         M5054        23/71       50:50    8:17     1:48:26
308   Jim Kuennen            M4044       40/116       50:34    8:17     1:48:31
309   Bill Condon            M5559        10/55       50:21    8:17     1:48:31
310   Scott Leifker          M3034       34/100       46:53    8:18     1:48:34
311   James Driscoll         M4549        29/88       50:35    8:18     1:48:37
312   Duane Staus            M4549        30/88       50:37    8:18     1:48:37
313   Matthew Crew           M4044       41/116       50:38    8:18     1:48:38
314   Peter Nodzenski        M5054        24/71       50:56    8:18     1:48:44
315   Donnie Green           M4044       42/116       51:57    8:19     1:48:45
316   Matt Burke             M3539       47/112       51:55    8:19     1:48:51
317   Darren Dierkes         M2024        16/50       53:17    8:19     1:48:51
318   Ryan Parsons           M2024        17/50       50:32    8:19     1:48:52
319   Brad Palmer            M4044       43/116       49:57    8:20     1:48:58
320   Orin Naramore          M4044       44/116       52:36    8:20     1:48:59
321   Tito Arevalo           M3539       48/112       54:15    8:20     1:49:00
322   Abby Griggs            F2024       12/100       51:17    8:20     1:49:01
323   Christopher Cook       M3034       35/100       50:43    8:20     1:49:02
324   Cesar Rangel           M3539       49/112       52:30    8:20     1:49:05
325   Lee Juehring           M4044       45/116       53:41    8:20     1:49:05
326   Brian Williams         M4044       46/116       50:48    8:20     1:49:05
327   Joel Lefkowitz         M2529        36/98       50:13    8:20     1:49:05
328   Nicholas Lopez         M2024        18/50       52:24    8:20     1:49:06
329   Doug Kelsey            M4549        31/88       52:11    8:21     1:49:11
330   Cindy Sparks           F4044       15/137       52:46    8:21     1:49:12
331   Daniel McIlvanie       M5559        11/55       53:44    8:21     1:49:16
332   Glenn Martin           M2024        19/50       53:13    8:21     1:49:16
333   Matt Pelham            M3034       36/100       52:39    8:21     1:49:18
334   Eve Reynolds           F4044       16/137       51:18    8:21     1:49:20
335   Melanie Raischel       F4044       17/137       51:50    8:21     1:49:21
336   Paul Vanduyne          M6064         6/36       52:44    8:21     1:49:22
337   Beth Fahnestock        F4044       18/137       52:16    8:22     1:49:25
338   Jim Langemo            M3539       50/112       53:48    8:22     1:49:25
339   Audra Jahn             F2024       13/100       50:42    8:22     1:49:27
340   Ashley Kuehl           F2529       19/165       52:38    8:22     1:49:30
341   Anthony Louck          M3034       37/100       50:50    8:23     1:49:40
342   W. Kent Barnds         M4044       47/116       50:48    8:23     1:49:40
343   Erin Porter            F2529       20/165       52:59    8:23     1:49:41
344   Josh Lederman          M4044       48/116       53:22    8:23     1:49:43
345   Scott Popkes           M3034       38/100       53:54    8:23     1:49:44
346   Joe Brignall           M2529        37/98       53:10    8:23     1:49:50
347   Jim Wichman            M4044       49/116       49:49    8:24     1:49:52
348   William Brewer         M5054        25/71       52:25    8:24     1:49:54
349   Susan Meyer            F5054         2/83       51:34    8:24     1:49:55
350   Frances Dolmage        F4044       19/137       52:38    8:24     1:50:00
351   Charles Gibson         M3539       51/112       52:49    8:24     1:50:02
352   Chad Barr              M3034       39/100       51:08    8:24     1:50:03
353   James Haertjens        M4549        32/88       51:52    8:25     1:50:07
354   Jeffrey Makoben        M4044       50/116       53:56    8:25     1:50:09
355   Eric Alber             M4044       51/116       48:57    8:25     1:50:10
356   Lindsay Dodds          F2529       21/165       51:43    8:25     1:50:12
357   Jay Gates              M2024        20/50       52:43    8:25     1:50:13
358   Tom Hagen              M4044       52/116       53:14    8:25     1:50:14
359   Brian Wilshire         M4044       53/116       53:38    8:25     1:50:14
360   Lynette Buesing        F4549        8/103       52:15    8:25     1:50:14
361   Mathew Haager          M2024        21/50       52:35    8:26     1:50:18
362   Michelle Blake         F4044       20/137       51:48    8:26     1:50:18
363   Brenda Feddersen       F5054         3/83       51:24    8:26     1:50:19
364   Aryn Lloyd             F2529       22/165       51:50    8:26     1:50:20
365   Drew Keller            M2529        38/98       51:43    8:26     1:50:21
366   James Neff             M4044       54/116       53:35    8:26     1:50:22
367   Jason Dabroski         M3034       40/100       54:03    8:26     1:50:22
368   Wayne Lance            M4044       55/116       53:27    8:26     1:50:23
369   Chris James            M3539       52/112       53:23    8:26     1:50:28
370   Ashley Rainville       F2024       14/100       52:17    8:26     1:50:28
371   Bradley Nolan          M3539       53/112       52:35    8:26     1:50:29
372   Josh Cackley           M3034       41/100       49:59    8:27     1:50:30
373   Brenda Van Horn        F4044       21/137       53:35    8:27     1:50:34
374   Sue Gunther            F5054         4/83       52:34    8:27     1:50:39
375   Timothy Dockter        M5054        26/71       52:40    8:28     1:50:43
376   Jennifer Fritz         F3034        5/140       53:28    8:28     1:50:44
377   Matt Fosler            M2529        39/98       49:34    8:28     1:50:47
378   Brian Cray             M4044       56/116       50:26    8:28     1:50:50
379   Tim Mangold            M2529        40/98       53:39    8:28     1:50:52
380   Mike Pabian            M3034       42/100       50:03    8:29     1:51:05
381   Rachel Atwell          F2024       15/100       51:42    8:29     1:51:07
382   Jeff Goeser            M4044       57/116       51:44    8:30     1:51:11
383   John Erickson          M2529        41/98       53:21    8:30     1:51:14
384   Michael Zachmeyer      M4044       58/116       56:14    8:30     1:51:14
385   Rachel Bindl           F2024       16/100       54:44    8:30     1:51:16
386   Sara Mitchell          F1519         1/12       53:06    8:30     1:51:18
387   Jessica Atkins         F3034        6/140       52:33    8:30     1:51:19
388   Traci Maynard          F3539       12/154       54:09    8:30     1:51:21
389   Myles Stambaugh        M2529        42/98       53:04    8:31     1:51:27
390   Courtney Hany          F3034        7/140       53:10    8:32     1:51:36
391   Ernie Parr             M5559        12/55       51:50    8:32     1:51:36
392   Kevin Rice             M4549        33/88       51:18    8:32     1:51:39
393   Eric Bergstrom         M3034       43/100       53:46    8:32     1:51:40
394   Jen Schweigert         F3034        8/140       52:09    8:32     1:51:42
395   Michelle Dunlavy       F5054         5/83       51:26    8:32     1:51:46
396   Brandon Thornton       M2024        22/50       54:21    8:33     1:51:49
397   Christine Byers        F4044       22/137       53:56    8:33     1:51:49
398   Sarah Jacob            F2024       17/100       54:43    8:33     1:51:56
399   Mark Truitt            M3539       54/112       55:16    8:33     1:51:58
400   Justin Reavley         M0114          1/1       54:23    8:33     1:52:01
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401   Erik Curry             M2024        23/50       52:09    8:34     1:52:01
402   Allison Beck           F3539       13/154       53:16    8:34     1:52:02
403   Emily Allspach         F2529       23/165       53:07    8:34     1:52:04
404   Juan Raya              M3539       55/112       53:15    8:34     1:52:05
405   Tracy Lemonds          F2529       24/165       53:49    8:34     1:52:08
406   Sarah Harris           F2529       25/165       54:15    8:34     1:52:09
407   Kurt Blackburn         M3034       44/100       54:15    8:34     1:52:09
408   Jennifer Wikan         F3034        9/140       53:42    8:34     1:52:09
409   Mike Crawford          M4549        34/88       53:08    8:34     1:52:11
410   Michael Gray           M5054        27/71       52:56    8:34     1:52:12
411   Ron Warner             M5054        28/71       52:30    8:34     1:52:12
412   Todd Allen             M3539       56/112       55:04    8:34     1:52:13
413   Mikki Englund          F3034       10/140       51:45    8:34     1:52:14
414   Paul Dobroski          M4044       59/116       54:25    8:34     1:52:14
415   Ike Hurning            M4044       60/116       52:40    8:35     1:52:14
416   Jeff Miller            M4044       61/116       52:40    8:35     1:52:15
417   Robert Waggoner        M5559        13/55       53:44    8:35     1:52:15
418   Daniel Custer          M3034       45/100       51:59    8:35     1:52:16
419   Ruthann Sheley         F4549        9/103       51:04    8:35     1:52:18
420   Jamie Nagel            F2529       26/165       52:54    8:35     1:52:22
421   Cody Mighell           M2024        24/50       54:52    8:35     1:52:24
422   Nicholas Langston      M2529        43/98       57:14    8:35     1:52:25
423   John Dannenfeldt       M5559        14/55       53:29    8:36     1:52:28
424   Glen Hummel            M3539       57/112       53:22    8:36     1:52:29
425   Timothy Cichon         M2529        44/98       49:52    8:36     1:52:30
426   Tet Hadavas-Graham     F4044       23/137       52:49    8:36     1:52:30
427   Mark Combs             M4549        35/88       52:20    8:36     1:52:33
428   Greg Kelly             M3539       58/112       51:17    8:36     1:52:35
429   Jessica Wrage          F3034       11/140       52:56    8:36     1:52:36
430   Joan Roth              F4549       10/103       54:04    8:37     1:52:42
431   Angie Crowson          F3034       12/140       54:04    8:37     1:52:42
432   Robert Elliott         M4549        36/88       53:58    8:37     1:52:44
433   Tara Mosley            F3539       14/154       52:06    8:37     1:52:44
434   Chris Halbreiter       M3034       46/100       54:04    8:37     1:52:44
435   Roy Saatkamp           M5559        15/55       53:41    8:37     1:52:47
436   Scott Drechsler        M4044       62/116       52:57    8:37     1:52:48
437   Sonja Krob             F3539       15/154       55:24    8:37     1:52:50
438   Karen Dixon            F4044       24/137       53:49    8:37     1:52:51
439   Elisabeth Vartabedian  F2529       27/165       54:13    8:37     1:52:52
440   Barb Colburn           F4549       11/103       54:15    8:37     1:52:52
441   Bryan Dixon            M4549        37/88       53:49    8:37     1:52:52
442   Brian Forsberg         M4044       63/116       53:55    8:37     1:52:53
443   Emilt O'Daniel-Huston  F3034       13/140       53:23    8:38     1:52:56
444   Shannon Bechard        F2024       18/100       52:18    8:38     1:52:57
445   Chad Gibbs             M3034       47/100       51:12    8:38     1:52:57
446   Brady Hartley          M3034       48/100       54:31    8:38     1:53:02
447   David Miller Jr        M2529        45/98       54:37    8:38     1:53:02
448   Guy MacOmber           M4549        38/88       54:46    8:38     1:53:06
449   Tony Hiatt             M3539       59/112       53:28    8:39     1:53:07
450   Tori Glade             F3539       16/154       53:20    8:39     1:53:07
451   Paul Jantz             M4044       64/116       50:42    8:39     1:53:09
452   Julie Grutzner         F3539       17/154       54:01    8:39     1:53:10
453   Mat Eveleth            M3539       60/112       55:07    8:39     1:53:11
454   Jill Sommer            F4044       25/137       53:03    8:39     1:53:11
455   Lisa Eveleth           F4044       26/137       55:08    8:39     1:53:11
456   Bill Josund            M3539       61/112       52:37    8:39     1:53:15
457   Dan Kampen             M5054        29/71       53:35    8:40     1:53:21
458   Hadley Swanson         M4549        39/88       55:07    8:40     1:53:21
459   Chris Dusing           M4044       65/116       55:10    8:40     1:53:22
460   Jerrett Ferguson       M3539       62/112       55:09    8:40     1:53:24
461   Amanda Tyner           F2529       28/165       50:12    8:40     1:53:26
462   Valerie Bustle         F2024       19/100       55:15    8:40     1:53:26
463   Lewis Garrow           M5559        16/55       54:46    8:40     1:53:27
464   Hau Ling               M5559        17/55       55:04    8:40     1:53:27
465   Abbey Sparks           F3034       14/140       54:29    8:41     1:53:35
466   Jay Deluna             M2024        25/50       55:36    8:41     1:53:37
467   Mike Roberts           M5054        30/71       52:47    8:41     1:53:37
468   Jerome Patrick         M4549        40/88       52:48    8:41     1:53:38
469   Julie Kearney          F4044       27/137       51:48    8:41     1:53:39
470   John Alonzo            M5054        31/71       54:46    8:41     1:53:39
471   Jayne Hoelscher        F4549       12/103       52:07    8:42     1:53:48
472   William Deadmond       M4549        41/88       53:26    8:42     1:53:52
473   Sara Gullickson        F2529       29/165       54:43    8:42     1:53:52
474   Peter Gillette         M2529        46/98       54:17    8:42     1:53:52
475   Julie Haronik          F2529       30/165       52:59    8:42     1:53:53
476   Shelley Abbott         F5054         6/83       53:25    8:42     1:53:57
477   Lisa Christensen       F3034       15/140       54:23    8:42     1:53:58
478   Salina Winsor          F3034       16/140       53:22    8:42     1:53:58
479   Emily Colburn          F2024       20/100       54:15    8:43     1:54:01
480   David Krogman          M3539       63/112       54:26    8:43     1:54:05
481   Nadim Hamdar           M2529        47/98       59:09    8:43     1:54:11
482   Elisa Green            F3034       17/140       54:34    8:44     1:54:13
483   Jean Vandersanden      F3539       18/154       54:34    8:44     1:54:14
484   Tim Schneider          M5054        32/71       54:44    8:44     1:54:14
485   Emily Fuerstenau       F2529       31/165       54:42    8:44     1:54:16
486   Matthew Debruine       M2024        26/50       53:26    8:44     1:54:20
487   Abby Jones             F3034       18/140       53:55    8:45     1:54:27
488   Tom Berg               M5054        33/71       51:55    8:45     1:54:28
489   Tracy Cheney           F4549       13/103       54:22    8:45     1:54:35
490   Blake Scranton         M4044       66/116       53:58    8:45     1:54:35
491   John Lynch             M4549        42/88       56:04    8:45     1:54:36
492   Karen Carlson          F4044       28/137       54:00    8:45     1:54:36
493   Val Thompson           F4044       29/137       56:06    8:45     1:54:37
494   Kari Koster            F4549       14/103       55:07    8:45     1:54:38
495   Muriel Naumann         F5054         7/83       53:15    8:46     1:54:42
496   Victoria Krencius      F2024       21/100       54:41    8:46     1:54:43
497   Gary McCormick         M5559        18/55       54:30    8:46     1:54:45
498   Valerie Desmet         F3539       19/154       52:22    8:46     1:54:46
499   Raquel Gallagher       F3539       20/154       54:03    8:46     1:54:47
500   Michael Nabb           M5054        34/71       54:57    8:46     1:54:47
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501   Zachary Noeth          M2529        48/98       56:30    8:46     1:54:48
502   Diann Beuthin          F2024       22/100       54:49    8:46     1:54:50
503   Katie Hazen            F3539       21/154       54:05    8:47     1:54:54
504   Missy Bohonek          F3539       22/154       54:06    8:47     1:54:54
505   Lauren Gant            F2529       32/165       54:59    8:47     1:54:55
506   Kelly Diercks          F3034       19/140       55:25    8:47     1:54:58
507   Erin Lyons             M3034       49/100       56:20    8:47     1:55:01
508   Katie Flores           F2529       33/165       55:01    8:47     1:55:04
509   Carrie Patton          F3539       23/154       55:03    8:47     1:55:04
510   Mary Ann Peterson      F3034       20/140       53:48    8:48     1:55:05
511   Steve Laude            M5054        35/71       54:03    8:48     1:55:05
512   Robert White           M2529        49/98       54:58    8:48     1:55:08
513   Jeremy Brunner         M2529        50/98       56:19    8:48     1:55:10
514   Kelly Gass             F2024       23/100       54:47    8:48     1:55:10
515   MacKenzie Wilson       F2529       34/165       56:34    8:48     1:55:11
516   Aaron Bitner           M3539       64/112       57:11    8:48     1:55:12
517   Nathan Weeks           M2529        51/98       50:04    8:48     1:55:12
518   Brian Stevens          M4044       67/116       55:21    8:48     1:55:13
519   Ann Camblin            F4549       15/103       55:19    8:49     1:55:18
520   Janet Donnelly         F5054         8/83       54:33    8:49     1:55:18
521   Clete Campbell         M3539       65/112       53:48    8:49     1:55:19
522   William Schebler       M4549        43/88       54:42    8:49     1:55:19
523   Travis Brokaw          M3034       50/100       56:47    8:49     1:55:24
524   Becky Zeck             F4044       30/137       54:56    8:49     1:55:25
525   Debbie Jessen          F5054         9/83       54:24    8:50     1:55:31
526   Michael Stoermer       M5054        36/71       55:45    8:50     1:55:34
527   Misty Rhodes           F3539       24/154       51:16    8:50     1:55:37
528   Bryan Knudson          M3034       51/100       51:10    8:50     1:55:38
529   Jennifer Schreiner     F3539       25/154       53:54    8:50     1:55:39
530   Erin Verstraete        F2529       35/165       54:32    8:50     1:55:41
531   Julie Smith            F3034       21/140       55:10    8:51     1:55:47
532   Kathleen Magoon        F5054        10/83       54:24    8:51     1:55:48
533   David Eicken           M6064         7/36       53:31    8:51     1:55:50
534   Megan Reeh             F2024       24/100       55:45    8:51     1:55:56
535   Tracy McGinnis         F3539       26/154       53:54    8:52     1:56:00
536   Heather Shore          F3034       22/140       53:55    8:52     1:56:00
537   Thomas Shore           M3034       52/100       53:55    8:52     1:56:00
538   Matt Rolling           M2529        52/98       52:49    8:52     1:56:02
539   Sandra Breiby          F2529       36/165       52:49    8:52     1:56:02
540   Gary Miller            M4549        44/88       54:03    8:52     1:56:05
541   Elizabeth Greenwood    F2529       37/165       54:52    8:53     1:56:13
542   Michael Curry          M4549        45/88       52:08    8:53     1:56:13
543   Michelle Balasa        F3034       23/140       53:39    8:53     1:56:18
544   Lisa Manderscheid      F3034       24/140       56:19    8:53     1:56:21
545   Steve White            M4044       68/116       54:55    8:54     1:56:24
546   Jennifer Scheele       F3034       25/140       55:47    8:54     1:56:26
547   Lindsey Miller         F3034       26/140       53:58    8:54     1:56:27
548   Malinda Schirm         F4044       31/137       55:21    8:54     1:56:27
549   Melisa Case            F2529       38/165       55:44    8:54     1:56:29
550   Carla Franck           F2529       39/165       53:56    8:54     1:56:33
551   Dani Elgas             F3034       27/140       56:16    8:54     1:56:33
552   Brent Daughtery        M2529        53/98       56:57    8:55     1:56:40
553   Curt Leno              M5559        19/55       53:24    8:55     1:56:44
554   Patricia Downing       F4044       32/137       55:08    8:55     1:56:45
555   David Myatt            M4044       69/116       57:02    8:55     1:56:46
556   Thera Cosner           F3539       27/154       54:45    8:57     1:57:03
557   Kim Grimes             M5559        20/55       54:38    8:57     1:57:04
558   Paula Wikle            F4549       16/103       55:50    8:57     1:57:08
559   Derek Elliott          M3539       66/112       55:16    8:57     1:57:09
560   Sarah Noeth            F2529       40/165       56:30    8:57     1:57:14
561   Terri Jacob            F4044       33/137       54:43    8:58     1:57:16
562   Anne-Marie Long        F3539       28/154       55:49    8:58     1:57:17
563   Debbie Orey            F4549       17/103       54:45    8:58     1:57:18
564   Paula Brewer           F3034       28/140       56:19    8:58     1:57:19
565   Tara Rogers            F2529       41/165       53:43    8:58     1:57:24
566   Stacey Duncan          F3539       29/154       56:42    8:58     1:57:24
567   Kevin Lake             M3539       67/112       55:23    8:58     1:57:24
568   Jeremy Eschmann        M3034       53/100       56:09    8:58     1:57:24
569   David Rogers           M5559        21/55       53:43    8:58     1:57:24
570   Kelly Noack            F3034       29/140       54:53    8:58     1:57:26
571   Leslie Shuman          F4549       18/103       55:49    8:59     1:57:29
572   Sarah Gravert          F2529       42/165       55:22    8:59     1:57:29
573   Molly Shattuck         F2529       43/165       55:20    8:59     1:57:31
574   Nathan Creamer         M4549        46/88       55:21    8:59     1:57:31
575   Mark Scherer           M4549        47/88       55:52    8:59     1:57:33
576   Monica Connor          F3034       30/140       55:46    8:59     1:57:33
577   Larry Reidy            M4044       70/116       54:10    8:59     1:57:34
578   Timothy Plonczynski    M4549        48/88       53:10    8:59     1:57:36
579   Michelle Roos          F3034       31/140       55:46    8:59     1:57:38
580   Josh Paul              M2529        54/98       54:40    9:00     1:57:42
581   Andrew Koski           M3034       54/100       54:17    9:00     1:57:44
582   Mindy Zeroth           F2529       44/165       56:57    9:00     1:57:50
583   Melena Laver           F2024       25/100       55:26    9:00     1:57:53
584   Ross Laver             M3034       55/100       55:27    9:00     1:57:53
585   Julio Santiago         M4549        49/88       55:57    9:00     1:57:54
586   Shea Newmeister        F2529       45/165       54:03    9:01     1:57:55
587   Kathy Running          F4549       19/103       57:15    9:01     1:57:55
588   Vick Torres            M4549        50/88       56:34    9:01     1:57:55
589   Sarah Raber            F3539       30/154       55:15    9:01     1:57:55
590   Lyle Gibson            M5559        22/55       52:15    9:01     1:57:59
591   Maria Waterman         F4549       20/103       55:53    9:01     1:58:07
592   Justin Diercks         M3034       56/100       55:26    9:01     1:58:07
593   Marta Burnham          F4549       21/103       55:53    9:01     1:58:07
594   Amy Sivertsen          F2529       46/165       55:08    9:01     1:58:07
595   Katherine Besser       F3539       31/154       56:03    9:02     1:58:08
596   Brooke Lensch          F2024       26/100     1:01:01    9:02     1:58:10
597   Jeremy Randolph        M2024        27/50       51:55    9:02     1:58:18
598   Heather Hulbert        F2529       47/165       54:35    9:03     1:58:21
599   Erin Lane              F3034       32/140       58:10    9:03     1:58:21
600   Amy Harris             F3539       32/154       55:55    9:03     1:58:25

Generated March 20, 2026 at 8:03 AM 6/18



Quad Cities Marathon 2010 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Jerry Kelly            M3034       57/100       55:26    9:03     1:58:25
602   Jamie Fosler           F2024       27/100       54:20    9:03     1:58:29
603   Luke McCutcheon        F4549       22/103       56:45    9:03     1:58:30
604   Anne Sullivan          F3034       33/140       55:04    9:03     1:58:30
605   Gina Bickers           F3539       33/154       55:49    9:03     1:58:33
606   Sean Dorton            M4044       71/116       53:24    9:03     1:58:33
607   Melissa Bittner        F2529       48/165       55:38    9:03     1:58:34
608   Molly Reel             F3034       34/140       56:13    9:04     1:58:34
609   Beth Welty             F2529       49/165       55:50    9:04     1:58:37
610   Anthony Welty          M2529        55/98       55:50    9:04     1:58:39
611   Kenneth Allison        M3539       68/112       54:23    9:04     1:58:43
612   Daniel Konrardy        M4549        51/88       56:44    9:04     1:58:45
613   Thomas Hammar          M5559        23/55       55:19    9:04     1:58:47
614   Sarah Anderson         F3539       34/154       56:38    9:05     1:58:50
615   Steven Etheridge       M2529        56/98       55:46    9:05     1:58:56
616   James Winn             M6064         8/36       56:10    9:05     1:58:56
617   Tracy Voss             F3034       35/140       55:46    9:05     1:58:57
618   Susan Etheridge        F5559         2/42       55:48    9:05     1:58:57
619   Marisa Hayden          F3034       36/140       56:01    9:05     1:58:58
620   Joanne Traicoff        F4044       34/137       57:11    9:05     1:59:00
621   Barb Kuhl              F3034       37/140       55:45    9:06     1:59:06
622   Gerald Forbeck         M4044       72/116       57:30    9:06     1:59:13
623   Jason Savala           M3034       58/100       59:10    9:07     1:59:15
624   Jaime Turley           F3034       38/140       56:13    9:07     1:59:15
625   Patrick Burke          M4044       73/116       57:44    9:07     1:59:17
626   Michael Hein           M5054        37/71       56:46    9:07     1:59:18
627   Rohit Talwani          M3539       69/112       56:04    9:07     1:59:19
628   Laura Lanterman        F4549       23/103       56:05    9:07     1:59:20
629   Gerald Bentler         M4044       74/116       56:31    9:07     1:59:21
630   Beth Cunico            F3034       39/140       56:07    9:07     1:59:21
631   Casey Phelps           F4044       35/137       55:25    9:07     1:59:23
632   Joche' Gauley          F3539       35/154       56:43    9:07     1:59:25
633   Erica Hunt             F3034       40/140       54:51    9:07     1:59:25
634   Samantha Wood          F2024       28/100       58:05    9:08     1:59:28
635   Molli Hermiston        F2024       29/100       56:41    9:08     1:59:29
636   Tom Markle             M3539       70/112       56:49    9:08     1:59:29
637   Shaun Cassells         M3034       59/100       53:51    9:08     1:59:30
638   Stacy Budde-Heiar      F3034       41/140       56:52    9:08     1:59:30
639   Jim Guerino            M4549        52/88       55:48    9:08     1:59:31
640   Jill Badrick           F2529       50/165       56:10    9:08     1:59:32
641   Amy Dobbels Conlin     F3539       36/154       54:13    9:08     1:59:32
642   Mira Crowe             F5054        11/83       56:07    9:08     1:59:34
643   Jeff Crowe             M5559        24/55       56:08    9:08     1:59:35
644   Michael Harshbarger    M4044       75/116       57:26    9:08     1:59:35
645   Dawn Lafrenz           F4044       36/137       57:05    9:08     1:59:38
646   Christopher Kellett    M4044       76/116       57:39    9:08     1:59:38
647   Jeff Lafrenz           M4044       77/116       57:05    9:08     1:59:38
648   Nancy Egger Van Hemert F4044       37/137       57:39    9:08     1:59:38
649   Tripp Traicoff         M4044       78/116       56:38    9:09     1:59:40
650   Kimberly Schneider     F2024       30/100       56:34    9:09     1:59:41
651   Abbey Infante          F2024       31/100       57:09    9:09     1:59:42
652   Amber Cottrell         F3539       37/154       56:25    9:09     1:59:43
653   Sara Harvey            F2024       32/100       57:09    9:09     1:59:44
654   Babette Hiles          F4549       24/103       55:54    9:09     1:59:45
655   Luis Rhoden            M5054        38/71       57:04    9:09     1:59:45
656   Dave Craddick          M5559        25/55       55:38    9:09     1:59:45
657   Eric Reyes             M3034       60/100       56:13    9:09     1:59:47
658   Kay Hein               F4549       25/103       57:05    9:09     1:59:48
659   Jodi Pressel           F4044       38/137       57:14    9:09     1:59:48
660   Steve Dooley           M6064         9/36       58:48    9:09     1:59:48
661   Jay Mukerji            M2529        57/98       54:23    9:09     1:59:48
662   Bill Cornelis          M5559        26/55       55:30    9:09     1:59:48
663   Kirk Reeder            M5054        39/71       55:32    9:09     1:59:51
664   Eric Brenneman         M2529        58/98       55:04    9:09     1:59:51
665   Melanie Brenneman      F2024       33/100       55:03    9:09     1:59:51
666   Jennifer Shanahan      F3539       38/154       57:57    9:10     1:59:56
667   John Shanahan          M3539       71/112       57:56    9:10     1:59:57
668   Joel Abrams            M3539       72/112       54:43    9:10     1:59:58
669   Kevin Benes            M2529        59/98       56:10    9:10     2:00:01
670   Tara Grantham          F4549       26/103       56:56    9:10     2:00:02
671   Jennifer Davila        F3034       42/140       55:59    9:11     2:00:06
672   Jayne O'Brien          F4549       27/103       56:29    9:11     2:00:06
673   Ken Fangman            M4549        53/88       57:40    9:11     2:00:06
674   Angie Allen            F3034       43/140       56:03    9:11     2:00:10
675   Kevin Spurling         M4044       79/116       57:48    9:11     2:00:11
676   Stephanie Lowery       F3034       44/140       56:22    9:11     2:00:11
677   Jen Oechsner           F3539       39/154       56:23    9:11     2:00:15
678   Tina Welu              F3539       40/154       55:33    9:11     2:00:16
679   John Cook              M4044       80/116       58:41    9:11     2:00:17
680   Robert Tandy           M3539       73/112       57:04    9:12     2:00:20
681   Dave Chester           M4044       81/116       57:04    9:12     2:00:20
682   Sarah Stonskas         F4549       28/103       57:24    9:12     2:00:21
683   Daniel Ruden           M2529        60/98       57:13    9:12     2:00:21
684   Carrie Rheingans       F3539       41/154       57:24    9:12     2:00:22
685   Scot O'Hara            M5054        40/71       55:24    9:12     2:00:23
686   Michael Wilson         M5054        41/71       56:34    9:12     2:00:23
687   John Martinek          M4044       82/116     1:02:15    9:12     2:00:25
688   Maureen Heuer          F5054        12/83       55:51    9:12     2:00:27
689   Jennifer Kutz          F3034       45/140       56:11    9:12     2:00:28
690   Nichole Smith          F3034       46/140       57:03    9:12     2:00:28
691   Andrew Porth           M2529        61/98       58:25    9:12     2:00:31
692   Christina Mitzel       F2529       51/165     1:00:32    9:13     2:00:32
693   Jason Crider           M3034       61/100       56:26    9:13     2:00:34
694   Jim Jones              M5054        42/71       53:56    9:13     2:00:35
695   Mike Krohe             M4044       83/116       55:10    9:13     2:00:35
696   Elizabeth Geison       F2024       34/100       58:20    9:13     2:00:39
697   Nancy Swanson          F5054        13/83       56:13    9:13     2:00:41
698   Jodee Tippet           F3539       42/154       57:24    9:13     2:00:42
699   Don Becker             M4549        54/88       58:19    9:13     2:00:42
700   Robert Depuy           M5054        43/71       55:03    9:14     2:00:56
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701   Rachel Perrine         F2529       52/165       55:03    9:14     2:00:56
702   Heather Hendrix        F3034       47/140       57:10    9:14     2:00:56
703   Lisa Newgard           F2529       53/165       57:21    9:14     2:00:56
704   Michael H Powers       M5054        44/71       55:53    9:14     2:00:57
705   Marty Hills            M5054        45/71       59:26    9:14     2:00:58
706   Rachel Tarr            F3539       43/154     1:00:36    9:15     2:01:01
707   Carol Brockway         F5054        14/83       55:37    9:15     2:01:02
708   Calvin Atwell          M5559        27/55       58:04    9:15     2:01:06
709   John Tierney           M2529        62/98       55:53    9:15     2:01:11
710   Julie Soucinek         F4044       39/137       53:14    9:16     2:01:12
711   Karen Collins          F2529       54/165       53:17    9:16     2:01:12
712   Stefanie Woodfall      F2529       55/165       58:14    9:16     2:01:14
713   Eileen Coverick        F5054        15/83       55:40    9:16     2:01:15
714   Erik Wasson            M4549        55/88       54:11    9:16     2:01:17
715   Carolyn Carter         F2529       56/165       57:21    9:16     2:01:23
716   Amy Holbert            F3539       44/154       56:55    9:17     2:01:24
717   Ana Breaux             F5054        16/83       56:53    9:17     2:01:25
718   George Bathje          M3539       74/112       57:04    9:17     2:01:25
719   Sue Caldwell           F4549       29/103       57:18    9:17     2:01:26
720   Laura Vanderginst      F3539       45/154       57:40    9:17     2:01:26
721   Elizabeth Maus         F2529       57/165       56:26    9:17     2:01:29
722   Heath Port             M3034       62/100     1:01:15    9:17     2:01:31
723   Leigh McEwen           F3034       48/140       57:06    9:17     2:01:32
724   Mary Gillum            F3539       46/154       57:17    9:17     2:01:36
725   Deron Soendlin         M4044       84/116       58:20    9:18     2:01:38
726   Angie Spaulding        F3539       47/154       56:25    9:18     2:01:39
727   Kim Doerscher-Deppe    F3539       48/154       57:24    9:18     2:01:39
728   Chris Beaman           F3539       49/154       57:43    9:18     2:01:39
729   Alison Bohnstengel     F3034       49/140       56:56    9:18     2:01:43
730   Mark Shuey             M6064        10/36       57:27    9:18     2:01:44
731   Katie Giberson         F2024       35/100       57:05    9:18     2:01:47
732   Kristen Allen          F2529       58/165       54:36    9:19     2:01:51
733   Wendy Lyons            F4044       40/137     1:01:12    9:19     2:01:51
734   Toni Luber             F3539       50/154     1:01:12    9:19     2:01:51
735   Danielle Hansen        F3539       51/154       58:34    9:19     2:01:52
736   Greg Hansen            M3539       75/112       58:34    9:19     2:01:52
737   Lori Hueser            F3034       50/140     1:01:11    9:19     2:01:52
738   Sarah Garman           F3034       51/140       57:41    9:19     2:01:55
739   Lucas Mekeel           M2529        63/98       56:25    9:19     2:01:55
740   Sal Gallagher          M4044       85/116       57:16    9:19     2:01:56
741   Benjamin Siltman       M2529        64/98       54:00    9:19     2:01:58
742   Hillary Law            F3034       52/140       57:25    9:19     2:02:02
743   Jo An Grane            F5559         3/42       57:16    9:20     2:02:05
744   Becky Fredrickson      F3539       52/154       58:39    9:20     2:02:06
745   Alma Brunson           F3539       53/154       58:17    9:20     2:02:08
746   Brenda Mutchler        F3539       54/154     1:00:09    9:20     2:02:09
747   Kelly Jansen           F2529       59/165       58:39    9:20     2:02:09
748   Dan Moeller            M5054        46/71       52:58    9:21     2:02:17
749   Rachel Champagne       F2024       36/100       58:13    9:21     2:02:18
750   Mike Peters            M4044       86/116       57:50    9:21     2:02:20
751   Beth Parker            F4549       30/103       57:52    9:21     2:02:22
752   Andrea Mursu           F2529       60/165     1:00:50    9:21     2:02:25
753   Elizabeth Larson       F2529       61/165       56:33    9:21     2:02:27
754   Carol Benson-O'connor  F3539       55/154       58:05    9:21     2:02:27
755   Michele Klodt          F2529       62/165       59:13    9:22     2:02:31
756   Brian Ramsay           M3034       63/100       59:08    9:22     2:02:32
757   Heather Johnson        F3034       53/140       56:36    9:22     2:02:34
758   Katie Hirschfelder     F2024       37/100       57:23    9:22     2:02:34
759   Melanie Round          F2529       63/165       57:23    9:22     2:02:36
760   Justin Derry           M3539       76/112       57:18    9:22     2:02:38
761   Theresa Charlson       F3034       54/140       57:12    9:22     2:02:38
762   Nicholette Hoffman     F3034       55/140       57:42    9:22     2:02:39
763   Angie Robertson        F3539       56/154       58:04    9:22     2:02:42
764   Michael Deblois        M4044       87/116       58:06    9:22     2:02:42
765   Matt Hargrafen         M3539       77/112       57:43    9:23     2:02:51
766   Nicole Borden          F3539       57/154       54:06    9:23     2:02:52
767   Eric Schultz           M3034       64/100       57:22    9:23     2:02:52
768   Valerie Young          F3539       58/154       59:15    9:23     2:02:53
769   Brad Noble             M5559        28/55       48:24    9:24     2:02:57
770   Kary Austin            F4549       31/103       56:40    9:24     2:03:00
771   Rebecca Riser          F3539       59/154       58:54    9:24     2:03:01
772   Matt Erickson          M3539       78/112     1:00:23    9:24     2:03:02
773   Susie McAreavy         F4044       41/137       59:58    9:25     2:03:09
774   Tiffany Musick         F2529       64/165       59:02    9:25     2:03:09
775   Jennifer Traina        F3539       60/154       59:16    9:25     2:03:12
776   Tiffanie Vieira        F2529       65/165       56:49    9:25     2:03:13
777   Kris Carr              F4044       42/137       56:51    9:25     2:03:16
778   Michelle Kurt          F2529       66/165       57:59    9:25     2:03:16
779   Monique Jackson        F2024       38/100       54:23    9:25     2:03:17
780   Mick Harper            M5559        29/55       58:43    9:25     2:03:19
781   Amber Patton           F2529       67/165       57:51    9:25     2:03:19
782   Darci Sherman          F4044       43/137       59:02    9:25     2:03:20
783   Lisa Cooper            F3539       61/154       57:51    9:25     2:03:20
784   Joe Rogers             M2024        28/50       58:57    9:26     2:03:24
785   Andrew Frits           M2024        29/50       58:57    9:26     2:03:24
786   Terri Weinberg         F5054        17/83       57:54    9:26     2:03:31
787   Carlos Ambler          M4044       88/116       59:53    9:26     2:03:32
788   Cindy Tiedeman         F5559         4/42       59:07    9:26     2:03:34
789   Kathy Jakielski        F5054        18/83       59:08    9:26     2:03:35
790   Anne Bergren           F4044       44/137       59:07    9:26     2:03:35
791   Sheila Decker          F5054        19/83       57:22    9:27     2:03:38
792   Ryan Unruh             M3034       65/100       56:43    9:27     2:03:40
793   Megan Hode             F2024       39/100       56:58    9:27     2:03:40
794   Anna Raya              F2024       40/100       56:17    9:27     2:03:41
795   Kristin Cannaday-Stash F6064         1/20       56:56    9:27     2:03:42
796   Lara Hodge             F4044       45/137       57:18    9:27     2:03:45
797   Ryan Schultz           M2024        30/50     1:00:57    9:27     2:03:47
798   Brett Freelove         M2024        31/50       56:39    9:27     2:03:47
799   Alli Soralanti         F2529       68/165       58:15    9:27     2:03:47
800   Angela Bastian         F4044       46/137       58:57    9:28     2:03:49
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801   Pamela Hammer          F3539       62/154       59:16    9:28     2:03:49
802   Erich Sulzbach         M3539       79/112     1:00:20    9:28     2:03:51
803   Shelley McCarty        F3539       63/154       56:13    9:28     2:03:52
804   David Schebler         M6064        11/36       59:09    9:28     2:03:54
805   Christine Tee          F6064         2/20       58:30    9:28     2:03:54
806   Robyn Paulsen          F3034       56/140       58:23    9:28     2:03:56
807   Raymond Porter         M5559        30/55       54:28    9:28     2:03:59
808   Scott Maxwell          M4044       89/116       58:46    9:29     2:04:04
809   John Frels             M2529        65/98       57:42    9:29     2:04:04
810   Rudy Schindler         M5559        31/55       58:26    9:29     2:04:11
811   Rene Teel              F2024       41/100       57:51    9:29     2:04:12
812   June Howatt            F4044       47/137       58:23    9:30     2:04:17
813   Jackie Henderson       F4549       32/103       58:20    9:30     2:04:19
814   Patrick Dunne          M4549        56/88       59:26    9:30     2:04:22
815   Christy Sachs          F4044       48/137       59:10    9:30     2:04:22
816   Rose Bowen             F3539       64/154       58:25    9:30     2:04:24
817   Robbie Davis           F2529       69/165       57:59    9:30     2:04:24
818   Lisa Volk              F4044       49/137     1:00:36    9:30     2:04:24
819   Tiffany Fetes          F3034       57/140     1:00:36    9:30     2:04:24
820   Natalie Vershaw        F3034       58/140       58:50    9:30     2:04:24
821   Tom Meyer              M4044       90/116       55:27    9:30     2:04:26
822   Chris Cline            M4549        57/88       57:02    9:30     2:04:26
823   Charles Weno           M4549        58/88       55:45    9:30     2:04:26
824   Brittany Rosenthal     F2024       42/100       58:34    9:30     2:04:26
825   Jim Meehan             M6064        12/36       56:27    9:30     2:04:27
826   Jenni Braden           F2024       43/100     1:01:00    9:31     2:04:28
827   Samuel Marlow          M4549        59/88       59:07    9:31     2:04:34
828   Kathy Newkirk          F5054        20/83       59:44    9:31     2:04:34
829   Warren Benson          M3539       80/112       57:34    9:31     2:04:36
830   Daryl Davison          M5054        47/71       58:14    9:31     2:04:39
831   Anna Fisher            F1519         2/12     1:01:43    9:31     2:04:39
832   Ryan McGivern          M3034       66/100       58:35    9:32     2:04:41
833   Susan McGivern         F2529       70/165       58:35    9:32     2:04:42
834   Tana Reavley           F3539       65/154       56:23    9:32     2:04:42
835   Randy Stender          M5559        32/55       59:28    9:32     2:04:43
836   Jenny Vestle           F1519         3/12     1:01:43    9:32     2:04:43
837   Joy Schneckloth        F2529       71/165       53:41    9:32     2:04:47
838   Jeff Hipskind          M2529        66/98       56:09    9:32     2:04:48
839   Debra Crowl            F5054        21/83       56:19    9:33     2:04:55
840   Donna Marlow           F4549       33/103       59:07    9:33     2:04:57
841   Alicia Villareal       F2024       44/100       58:09    9:33     2:04:58
842   Matt Shipp             M3034       67/100       59:17    9:33     2:05:00
843   Lindsay Zerull         F3034       59/140       59:31    9:33     2:05:03
844   Patrick Walker         M3539       81/112       56:10    9:33     2:05:03
845   Jodi Buresh            F2024       45/100       56:59    9:33     2:05:05
846   Janet Sosnosky         F3034       60/140       56:59    9:33     2:05:05
847   Dion Bos               F3034       61/140       59:47    9:33     2:05:06
848   Chad Dillavou          M3539       82/112       59:47    9:33     2:05:07
849   Mary Bergren           F5054        22/83       57:55    9:34     2:05:07
850   Jen Ferguson           F3034       62/140       57:49    9:34     2:05:07
851   Brad Smith             M3539       83/112       59:00    9:34     2:05:08
852   Rachel Ackerman        F3034       63/140       58:11    9:34     2:05:09
853   Cristy Delacruz        F3539       66/154       59:51    9:34     2:05:12
854   Jeff Dietz             M4044       91/116       58:39    9:34     2:05:14
855   Leonard Stroschein     M4549        60/88       56:40    9:34     2:05:17
856   Melissa Martinez       F4549       34/103       58:34    9:34     2:05:20
857   Garr Newkirk           M6064        13/36       59:42    9:35     2:05:24
858   Sarah McSweeny         F2024       46/100       56:35    9:35     2:05:25
859   Vladimir Badovinac     M4044       92/116     1:00:59    9:35     2:05:28
860   Olga Badovinac         F4044       50/137     1:00:59    9:35     2:05:28
861   Michael Martin         M4044       93/116     1:00:30    9:36     2:05:34
862   Juliet Thomas          F2529       72/165       59:42    9:36     2:05:35
863   Heather Allen          F3539       67/154       58:13    9:36     2:05:38
864   Lori Dupont            F4549       35/103       58:40    9:36     2:05:43
865   Sara Clauser           F3034       64/140       59:52    9:36     2:05:46
866   Marilyn Berge          F5054        23/83     1:00:28    9:37     2:05:47
867   Sherry Martin          F5054        24/83     1:00:30    9:37     2:05:49
868   Renee Seline           F4549       36/103       59:41    9:37     2:05:49
869   Tina Martinez          F4044       51/137     1:01:53    9:37     2:05:50
870   Daryel Jeffers         M4549        61/88       57:55    9:37     2:05:52
871   Brenda Daily           F2529       73/165       55:35    9:37     2:05:55
872   Kelly Ager             F4044       52/137       59:59    9:37     2:05:57
873   Michael Headrick       M2529        67/98     1:02:50    9:37     2:05:59
874   Chelsey Headrick       F2529       74/165     1:02:51    9:38     2:06:00
875   Chris Jerome           M5054        48/71       59:26    9:38     2:06:02
876   Michelle Whitmire      F3034       65/140       59:10    9:38     2:06:07
877   Christine Turner       F2024       47/100     1:00:52    9:38     2:06:11
878   Lori Hansen            F4549       37/103       57:34    9:38     2:06:12
879   Jonathan Chittenden    M3539       84/112       58:27    9:39     2:06:13
880   Brittany Marietta      F2529       75/165     1:02:37    9:39     2:06:18
881   Mykle Clark            M2529        68/98       55:59    9:39     2:06:23
882   Nicole Norton          F3539       68/154       57:36    9:39     2:06:25
883   Tracey Bindl           F3034       66/140       58:04    9:40     2:06:27
884   Sara Schyvinck         F3034       67/140     1:01:45    9:40     2:06:27
885   Sara Darrow            F4044       53/137     1:00:32    9:40     2:06:28
886   Jennifer Panther       F3034       68/140     1:00:49    9:40     2:06:28
887   Christina Camarena     F3034       69/140       58:26    9:40     2:06:30
888   Bob Morrison           M5559        33/55       58:12    9:40     2:06:36
889   Scott Selmon           M5054        49/71     1:00:37    9:40     2:06:36
890   Mindi Feilmeier        F3034       70/140       58:41    9:40     2:06:38
891   Amy Hertz              F2024       48/100       58:54    9:41     2:06:41
892   Don Nelson             M5559        34/55       59:24    9:41     2:06:42
893   Michael McGraw         M5559        35/55     1:01:38    9:41     2:06:44
894   Audrey Kirkeeng        F2024       49/100     1:01:07    9:41     2:06:45
895   Michael Bousselot      M2529        69/98     1:02:42    9:41     2:06:46
896   Chris McKenzie         M3034       68/100       59:47    9:41     2:06:46
897   Beckee Harris          F2529       76/165     1:02:29    9:41     2:06:47
898   Meg Anderson           F6064         3/20       59:31    9:41     2:06:48
899   Sarah Glaser           F2529       77/165     1:00:16    9:41     2:06:50
900   Tena McNamara          F5054        25/83     1:01:18    9:42     2:06:54
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901   Christopher Jelinek    M5054        50/71       59:50    9:42     2:06:54
902   Daniel Greenspan       M2529        70/98     1:00:34    9:42     2:06:54
903   Michelle Douglas       F4044       54/137       59:50    9:42     2:06:56
904   Shawna Fascetta        F3539       69/154     1:02:32    9:42     2:06:57
905   Heather McIlvaine-News F4044       55/137     1:00:14    9:42     2:06:57
906   Jodi Hyde              F3539       70/154     1:00:14    9:42     2:06:57
907   Jeremie Miller         M3539       85/112       59:51    9:42     2:06:58
908   Mark Hagler            M5054        51/71     1:04:04    9:42     2:06:58
909   Molly Schaefer         F3034       71/140     1:00:25    9:42     2:06:59
910   Hope Esparza           F4044       56/137       54:04    9:42     2:07:01
911   Rick Nagel             M5559        36/55     1:01:46    9:42     2:07:04
912   Robin Kopelman         F3539       71/154     1:01:49    9:43     2:07:07
913   Peggy English          F5054        26/83       58:06    9:43     2:07:17
914   Krystal Leif           F2024       50/100       59:37    9:44     2:07:19
915   Carmen Muhlenbruck     F2529       78/165       59:37    9:44     2:07:19
916   Erika Woods            F3539       72/154     1:01:39    9:44     2:07:20
917   Patti Stark            F5559         5/42     1:00:36    9:44     2:07:20
918   Michael Anderson       M3034       69/100     1:00:44    9:44     2:07:23
919   Robyn Clevenger        F3034       72/140     1:00:40    9:44     2:07:23
920   Shawn Schorr           M4044       94/116       59:46    9:44     2:07:26
921   Melissa Burant         F3539       73/154     1:01:32    9:44     2:07:29
922   Shannon Elliott        F3034       73/140       57:51    9:45     2:07:32
923   Andrew Evans           M2529        71/98       59:58    9:45     2:07:36
924   Megan Springer         F2529       79/165       59:59    9:45     2:07:36
925   Rosa Rangel            F4044       57/137     1:01:18    9:45     2:07:38
926   Yvonne Schaeffer       F2529       80/165       59:40    9:46     2:07:47
927   Mark Haager            M5559        37/55       59:46    9:46     2:07:50
928   Ann Vestle             F5559         6/42     1:00:33    9:46     2:07:51
929   Megan Tarpein          F3034       74/140     1:01:10    9:46     2:07:51
930   Eric Lindner           M2024        32/50     1:00:22    9:46     2:07:51
931   Patricia Harris        F4549       38/103       59:01    9:46     2:07:51
932   Katie Strub            F2529       81/165       59:43    9:46     2:07:52
933   Jack Eaves             M3539       86/112     1:01:11    9:46     2:07:52
934   Amber Buening          F2024       51/100     1:00:23    9:46     2:07:52
935   James Johnson          M3034       70/100     1:02:37    9:46     2:07:53
936   Rebecca Morley         F4044       58/137       58:34    9:47     2:07:57
937   Jaclyn Musgrove        F2529       82/165     1:01:55    9:47     2:07:59
938   Will Haugen            M4044       95/116     1:00:14    9:47     2:08:01
939   Melinda Cremeens       F3034       75/140     1:01:14    9:47     2:08:02
940   Paul Schrock           M6064        14/36     1:00:13    9:47     2:08:03
941   Wendi Roach            F2529       83/165     1:01:14    9:47     2:08:03
942   Jana Schrock           F4549       39/103     1:00:14    9:47     2:08:04
943   Jennifer Foster        F3539       74/154     1:00:36    9:47     2:08:05
944   Kelly Burich           F3539       75/154       58:50    9:47     2:08:07
945   Sharon Koenig          F4044       59/137     1:03:17    9:47     2:08:07
946   Tammy Brokaw           F4549       40/103     1:00:32    9:47     2:08:09
947   Katie Robinson         F3539       76/154       56:48    9:47     2:08:10
948   Susan Cler             F3034       76/140       56:48    9:47     2:08:10
949   Jackie Tunis           F1519         4/12     1:00:08    9:48     2:08:12
950   Zandra Hayes           F3539       77/154     1:00:36    9:48     2:08:12
951   Regan Wolbers          F3539       78/154     1:02:51    9:48     2:08:14
952   Tom Ott                M5559        38/55       57:11    9:48     2:08:17
953   Jacquelyn Richardson   F3034       77/140     1:00:35    9:48     2:08:19
954   Philip Fowler          M2024        33/50     1:02:06    9:49     2:08:29
955   Jason Vidar            M3034       71/100       57:57    9:49     2:08:30
956   Melanie Henderson      F3539       79/154     1:00:30    9:49     2:08:31
957   Deena White            F4044       60/137     1:00:32    9:49     2:08:33
958   Betsy Wasser           F3539       80/154       58:56    9:49     2:08:34
959   Meryl Gahagan          F2024       52/100     1:02:38    9:49     2:08:35
960   Merlyn Frick           M6569         1/15     1:01:10    9:49     2:08:35
961   Melissa Tandy          F4044       61/137     1:01:10    9:49     2:08:36
962   Vance Rudolph          M2024        34/50     1:02:38    9:49     2:08:36
963   Austin Mount           M2529        72/98     1:00:55    9:50     2:08:37
964   Sara Wess              F3034       78/140       59:21    9:50     2:08:37
965   Brad Hofmann           M3034       72/100       59:36    9:50     2:08:41
966   Kim Brilowski          F4549       41/103     1:01:10    9:50     2:08:44
967   Kelli Brannen          F3034       79/140     1:01:40    9:50     2:08:45
968   Joseph Spokas          M5559        39/55       58:55    9:51     2:08:51
969   Idil Evans             F3539       81/154     1:00:41    9:51     2:08:55
970   Emily Baldwin          F2529       84/165       59:03    9:51     2:08:55
971   Brett Simmons          M3034       73/100       56:44    9:51     2:08:56
972   Bryan Mowry            M3539       87/112       54:15    9:51     2:08:58
973   Bob Davis              M4549        62/88     1:00:17    9:51     2:09:02
974   Rita Hoffman           F5054        27/83     1:00:42    9:52     2:09:03
975   John Szoke             M3034       74/100       59:33    9:52     2:09:03
976   Ruben Delgado          M3539       88/112       58:53    9:52     2:09:15
977   Tana Cowan             F4044       62/137     1:01:40    9:53     2:09:18
978   Michael Tunink         M3539       89/112     1:01:16    9:53     2:09:22
979   Kirsten Tunink         F0114          1/1     1:01:16    9:53     2:09:22
980   Theresa Schultz        F4549       42/103     1:02:46    9:53     2:09:23
981   Jordan Conerty         M2024        35/50     1:02:22    9:53     2:09:29
982   Dave Radack            M3539       90/112     1:04:17    9:54     2:09:30
983   Karen Bryant           F4549       43/103     1:01:09    9:54     2:09:30
984   Tammy Nagle            F2529       85/165       57:47    9:54     2:09:33
985   Stephen Johnson        M5559        40/55     1:01:15    9:54     2:09:34
986   Terri Wright           F5054        28/83     1:00:39    9:54     2:09:39
987   Robert Kruse           M4549        63/88     1:01:25    9:55     2:09:47
988   Edward Antao           M6064        15/36       51:29    9:55     2:09:50
989   Nichole Gill           F2529       86/165       58:11    9:55     2:09:51
990   Douglas Auten          M6064        16/36     1:03:59    9:55     2:09:51
991   Brenda Esqueda         F4549       44/103     1:04:32    9:56     2:09:59
992   Patti McCormick        F4549       45/103       57:04    9:56     2:10:00
993   Bob Nelson             M5559        41/55     1:00:38    9:57     2:10:12
994   Jason McKenzie         M3539       91/112                9:57     2:10:16
995   Jenny Ruden            F2024       53/100     1:01:11    9:57     2:10:16
996   Kristyn Bair           F2529       87/165     1:00:23    9:57     2:10:17
997   Paula Dull             F4044       63/137     1:02:51    9:58     2:10:25
998   Sherri Matuszyk        F4549       46/103     1:01:05    9:58     2:10:26
999   Tim Milligan           M3034       75/100       56:57    9:58     2:10:31
1000  Heather Oxenford       F2529       88/165       58:48    9:58     2:10:32
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1001  Josh Beal              M3034       76/100     1:01:56    9:59     2:10:35
1002  Richard Beal           M6064        17/36     1:01:56    9:59     2:10:35
1003  Jeannine Strickler     F3539       82/154     1:02:14    9:59     2:10:35
1004  Jeffrey Honeycutt      M3034       77/100     1:03:37    9:59     2:10:43
1005  Kerstyn Richard        F2024       54/100     1:03:53    9:59     2:10:46
1006  Kara McAvan            F3034       80/140     1:03:00   10:00     2:10:49
1007  Mary-Kate Wagner       F2024       55/100     1:04:40   10:00     2:10:51
1008  Gary Smith             M6569         2/15     1:03:45   10:00     2:10:52
1009  Chuck Yunker           M4549        64/88     1:02:57   10:00     2:10:55
1010  Steph Schebler         F2529       89/165     1:03:20   10:01     2:11:03
1011  Joe McMillion          M4549        65/88     1:02:30   10:01     2:11:03
1012  Molly Fry              F3034       81/140     1:01:53   10:01     2:11:05
1013  Melissa Gasiorowski    F3539       83/154       59:54   10:01     2:11:08
1014  Emilie Watrob          F2529       90/165     1:01:34   10:01     2:11:09
1015  Emily Knight           F1519         5/12       56:41   10:01     2:11:10
1016  Chiori Gannon          F4044       64/137     1:04:37   10:01     2:11:10
1017  Becky Johnson          F2024       56/100       56:41   10:01     2:11:10
1018  Evelyn Amaya           F2024       57/100     1:04:02   10:01     2:11:10
1019  Alyssa Laughlin        F3034       82/140     1:01:35   10:01     2:11:10
1020  Michaela Krug          F2529       91/165     1:00:20   10:01     2:11:11
1021  Larry Krug             M5559        42/55     1:00:21   10:01     2:11:12
1022  Heidi Parkhurst        F4044       65/137     1:02:51   10:01     2:11:13
1023  Kelly Kerres           F3539       84/154       58:34   10:02     2:11:21
1024  Hana Cleaveland        F2024       58/100     1:04:15   10:02     2:11:21
1025  Emilia McVey           F1519         6/12     1:02:55   10:02     2:11:22
1026  James Abbott           M4549        66/88     1:00:12   10:02     2:11:23
1027  Kerri Olson            F3034       83/140     1:03:01   10:02     2:11:26
1028  Karen Bertolino        F4549       47/103     1:03:00   10:02     2:11:26
1029  Erin Loos              F2024       59/100     1:03:34   10:02     2:11:26
1030  Taren Scott            F4549       48/103     1:01:33   10:03     2:11:27
1031  Kevin Allen            M3034       78/100     1:00:29   10:03     2:11:27
1032  Meggie Grygleski       F4044       66/137     1:04:32   10:03     2:11:33
1033  Brian Strickler        M2529        73/98     1:04:32   10:04     2:11:42
1034  Lisa Gorgal            F3539       85/154     1:01:27   10:04     2:11:45
1035  Carol Heise-Lock       F4549       49/103     1:02:56   10:04     2:11:49
1036  Hilary Schnirring      F2529       92/165     1:00:57   10:04     2:11:52
1037  Kim Zimmerman          F4044       67/137     1:01:24   10:05     2:11:55
1038  Sarah Justmann         F3539       86/154     1:01:24   10:05     2:11:55
1039  Michael Sprenger       M3539       92/112     1:04:11   10:05     2:11:55
1040  Lindsey Ekblad         F2529       93/165       58:26   10:05     2:12:02
1041  Adam Duggleby          M2024        36/50     1:01:44   10:05     2:12:06
1042  Ashley McDonald        F2024       60/100     1:01:44   10:06     2:12:07
1043  Shelley Boudreau       F3539       87/154     1:03:00   10:06     2:12:07
1044  Karen Ruter            F3539       88/154     1:01:48   10:06     2:12:11
1045  Stacey Tenbrink        F3034       84/140     1:02:30   10:06     2:12:12
1046  Mark Calzia            M5054        52/71     1:00:39   10:06     2:12:16
1047  Dennis Bishop          M5054        53/71     1:03:30   10:06     2:12:16
1048  Niccole Wilson         F2529       94/165     1:00:26   10:06     2:12:17
1049  Chad Arguello          M3539       93/112     1:04:40   10:06     2:12:18
1050  Dave Crowson           M3034       79/100     1:00:40   10:07     2:12:23
1051  Maria Pena-Coulter     F3539       89/154     1:00:08   10:07     2:12:25
1052  Kevin Fox              M5054        54/71     1:01:23   10:07     2:12:26
1053  Kelly Pospischil       M2024        37/50     1:03:05   10:08     2:12:33
1054  Anne Gehlsen           F2024       61/100     1:03:05   10:08     2:12:34
1055  Debbie James           F5054        29/83     1:02:38   10:08     2:12:37
1056  Jessica Ellis          F3539       90/154       59:28   10:08     2:12:41
1057  Jeni Schiele           F3034       85/140     1:02:45   10:08     2:12:41
1058  Kami Poppen            F3539       91/154     1:02:46   10:08     2:12:42
1059  Bryan Schroeder        M4044       96/116       57:38   10:09     2:12:46
1060  Craig Reavley          M4044       97/116       58:20   10:09     2:12:46
1061  Jeanie Sexton          F4044       68/137     1:02:46   10:09     2:12:47
1062  Hank Ebner             M2024        38/50     1:03:47   10:09     2:12:47
1063  Elizabeth Hughes       F3034       86/140     1:07:08   10:09     2:12:50
1064  Holly Carlile          F3034       87/140       59:10   10:09     2:12:55
1065  Cecilia Taylor         F5054        30/83     1:00:21   10:09     2:12:56
1066  Dana Kelly-Manternach  F4044       69/137     1:02:09   10:10     2:13:03
1067  Alexandra Starr        F3034       88/140     1:01:03   10:10     2:13:04
1068  Larry Engstrom         M6064        18/36       51:51   10:10     2:13:05
1069  Kent Patterson         M5559        43/55     1:02:48   10:10     2:13:08
1070  Katie Sires            F2529       95/165       58:45   10:10     2:13:10
1071  Mike Corbin            M4044       98/116     1:00:22   10:11     2:13:13
1072  Jim Meister            M6569         3/15     1:01:33   10:11     2:13:16
1073  Angela Randolph        F4549       50/103     1:03:04   10:12     2:13:28
1074  Kelly Massa            F2529       96/165     1:00:28   10:12     2:13:31
1075  Sheri Coder            F4549       51/103     1:04:22   10:12     2:13:35
1076  Jayachandran Kamaraj   M3539       94/112     1:03:48   10:13     2:13:44
1077  Curtis Blake           M4044       99/116     1:02:09   10:13     2:13:48
1078  Mary Lafferty          F4044       70/137     1:00:51   10:13     2:13:48
1079  Paul Huston            M4044      100/116     1:02:10   10:13     2:13:49
1080  Jennifer Starr-Reivitt F3539       92/154     1:03:06   10:13     2:13:49
1081  Eryn Blaser            F2529       97/165       57:59   10:14     2:13:53
1082  Shannon Sellers        F3539       93/154     1:00:38   10:14     2:13:58
1083  Tammi Bories           F3539       94/154     1:04:39   10:14     2:14:00
1084  Tom McGovern           M5054        55/71     1:03:02   10:14     2:14:02
1085  James Hershbarger      M2529        74/98     1:00:49   10:15     2:14:05
1086  Kathy Crandall         F6064         4/20     1:01:37   10:15     2:14:07
1087  Marty Thurman          M6064        19/36       56:56   10:15     2:14:10
1088  Mark Burns             M4044      101/116     1:03:16   10:15     2:14:11
1089  Tina Coakley           F2529       98/165       58:48   10:15     2:14:11
1090  Vincent Decandio       M4549        67/88     1:03:16   10:15     2:14:11
1091  Malloree Buchanan      F4044       71/137       58:06   10:15     2:14:16
1092  Jim Klein              M4549        68/88     1:01:30   10:16     2:14:20
1093  Timothy Tilp           M4549        69/88     1:01:47   10:16     2:14:21
1094  Linda Roberts          F5559         7/42     1:04:39   10:16     2:14:21
1095  Shawn Harden           M3539       95/112     1:04:02   10:16     2:14:22
1096  Jesse Davis            M3034       80/100     1:05:56   10:16     2:14:25
1097  Terry Shields          M6064        20/36     1:00:32   10:16     2:14:25
1098  Benjamin Davis         M3034       81/100     1:05:57   10:16     2:14:25
1099  Jeremy Gomez           M3034       82/100     1:04:44   10:16     2:14:28
1100  Jeff Eaton             M4044      102/116     1:00:13   10:16     2:14:28

Generated March 20, 2026 at 8:03 AM 11/18



Quad Cities Marathon 2010 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Carissa Plue           F3034       89/140     1:00:02   10:16     2:14:30
1102  James Batzold          M3539       96/112     1:01:36   10:17     2:14:31
1103  Tracy Hewlett          F4044       72/137     1:03:33   10:17     2:14:32
1104  Renee Feldpausch       F4044       73/137     1:04:56   10:17     2:14:35
1105  Lindsay Sherman        F3034       90/140     1:03:43   10:17     2:14:39
1106  Michelle Miller        F4044       74/137     1:04:13   10:18     2:14:44
1107  John Murphy            M5054        56/71     1:06:07   10:18     2:14:45
1108  Gabby Archibald        F2529       99/165     1:03:04   10:18     2:14:52
1109  Kelly Nykaza           F3034       91/140     1:05:50   10:18     2:14:54
1110  Julie Gleason          F5054        31/83     1:04:21   10:19     2:14:57
1111  Joella Ruefer          F2024       62/100     1:00:01   10:19     2:15:00
1112  Dawn Goodwin           F3539       95/154     1:01:39   10:19     2:15:01
1113  David Anderson         M4549        70/88     1:03:18   10:19     2:15:04
1114  Valerie Hays           F3034       92/140     1:05:28   10:19     2:15:05
1115  W. Matt Hays           M3034       83/100     1:05:24   10:19     2:15:08
1116  Brett Svendsen         M3539       97/112     1:05:45   10:20     2:15:10
1117  Obi Wan Fahrenkrug     M3539       98/112       59:14   10:20     2:15:12
1118  Ana Kinney             F4549       52/103     1:05:06   10:20     2:15:15
1119  Maryann Fahrenkrug     F6569         1/11       59:22   10:20     2:15:18
1120  Betty Erickson         F5054        32/83     1:04:33   10:20     2:15:22
1121  Jeff Timmerman         M4549        71/88     1:05:10   10:21     2:15:24
1122  Tom Anderson           M4549        72/88     1:05:55   10:21     2:15:24
1123  Sarah Griffin          F2024       63/100     1:04:40   10:21     2:15:28
1124  Valerie Wahbeh         F2024       64/100     1:02:20   10:21     2:15:29
1125  Kimberly Bao           F2529      100/165     1:02:20   10:21     2:15:29
1126  Ann Garton             F4044       75/137     1:03:27   10:21     2:15:30
1127  Jessica Kaufman        F3539       96/154     1:03:26   10:21     2:15:32
1128  Jan Gray               F3539       97/154     1:04:10   10:21     2:15:35
1129  Jenny McGarry          F3034       93/140     1:03:57   10:22     2:15:36
1130  Amy Nelson             F3034       94/140     1:02:07   10:22     2:15:38
1131  Kirk Mossage           M4549        73/88     1:07:01   10:22     2:15:46
1132  Michael Coulter        M4044      103/116     1:00:08   10:22     2:15:46
1133  Rebecca Lovich         F5054        33/83     1:04:58   10:22     2:15:49
1134  Catherine Carberry     F2024       65/100     1:05:27   10:23     2:15:54
1135  Scott Moore            M2529        75/98       58:07   10:23     2:15:59
1136  Kristyn Rose           F3034       95/140     1:04:02   10:23     2:16:00
1137  Joy Martin             F5054        34/83     1:04:40   10:23     2:16:01
1138  Jennifer Webster-Stagg F3539       98/154     1:04:55   10:24     2:16:06
1139  Cathy Frietsch         F5054        35/83     1:03:57   10:24     2:16:07
1140  Amy Buwick             F4549       53/103     1:04:43   10:24     2:16:08
1141  Debora Cenatori        F4549       54/103     1:05:19   10:24     2:16:11
1142  Cole Jensen            M2024        39/50     1:08:49   10:24     2:16:12
1143  David Minnaert         M6064        21/36     1:02:48   10:24     2:16:15
1144  Rebecca Riley          F6064         5/20     1:04:05   10:25     2:16:15
1145  Matthew Johnson        M2529        76/98     1:04:39   10:25     2:16:24
1146  Jennifer Reed Murrell  F4044       76/137     1:07:05   10:26     2:16:29
1147  Melinda Duncan Foreman F4044       77/137     1:04:18   10:26     2:16:32
1148  Stacey Zapolski        F4044       78/137     1:04:18   10:26     2:16:32
1149  Annina Rupe            F2529      101/165     1:04:23   10:26     2:16:35
1150  Lisa Dennison          F4044       79/137     1:03:11   10:26     2:16:36
1151  Janean Friedman        F3539       99/154     1:03:10   10:26     2:16:36
1152  John Bailey            M3034       84/100     1:05:22   10:26     2:16:37
1153  Brooke Noble           F3034       96/140     1:02:30   10:26     2:16:37
1154  Samantha Blake         F3539      100/154     1:05:30   10:26     2:16:40
1155  Cindy Teal             F4044       80/137     1:00:45   10:26     2:16:41
1156  Kathleen Bowman        F6064         6/20     1:04:40   10:27     2:16:45
1157  Stephanie Keller       F4549       55/103       59:27   10:27     2:16:47
1158  Pamela Gangitano       F6064         7/20     1:02:51   10:27     2:16:47
1159  Alexandra Jones        F1519         7/12     1:05:39   10:27     2:16:48
1160  Darin Jones            M4044      104/116     1:05:40   10:27     2:16:50
1161  Rich Archer            M6064        22/36     1:06:37   10:29     2:17:08
1162  Jose Lopez             M3034       85/100       59:27   10:29     2:17:19
1163  Raquel Stout           F3539      101/154     1:02:29   10:30     2:17:25
1164  Jo Faris               F5559         8/42     1:00:59   10:30     2:17:26
1165  Jason Fluegel          M3539       99/112     1:02:19   10:30     2:17:30
1166  Shelly Devore          F2529      102/165     1:02:06   10:31     2:17:35
1167  Davd Schroeder         M5054        57/71     1:01:26   10:31     2:17:41
1168  Laura Schoenbeck       F4044       81/137     1:03:40   10:31     2:17:43
1169  Jennifer Becker        F3539      102/154     1:03:51   10:31     2:17:45
1170  Tammy Spenny           F3539      103/154     1:05:16   10:32     2:17:49
1171  Mallory Miller         F2024       66/100     1:00:17   10:32     2:17:50
1172  Melissa Bitner         F3539      104/154     1:03:33   10:32     2:17:52
1173  Tracy Hague            F4044       82/137     1:01:32   10:32     2:17:54
1174  Jacqueline Kilburn     F3539      105/154     1:05:31   10:32     2:17:54
1175  Ed Chamberlin          M5054        58/71     1:01:19   10:32     2:17:56
1176  Kristyn Flake-Manjoine F3539      106/154     1:06:20   10:33     2:18:00
1177  David Adams            M2024        40/50     1:05:16   10:33     2:18:08
1178  Stephanie Roberts      F3034       97/140     1:05:43   10:34     2:18:15
1179  Laurie Saunders        F5054        36/83     1:06:01   10:34     2:18:18
1180  Saskia Jacobse         F4549       56/103     1:03:42   10:34     2:18:20
1181  Nancy Koehne           F5054        37/83     1:04:39   10:34     2:18:24
1182  Stacie Cochran         F2529      103/165     1:04:59   10:34     2:18:25
1183  Scott Cochran          M2529        77/98     1:05:00   10:34     2:18:26
1184  Judie Gulley           F6569         2/11     1:05:48   10:35     2:18:36
1185  Stacy Sparks           F3539      107/154     1:04:02   10:36     2:18:45
1186  Cody Hackney           M2529        78/98     1:07:33   10:36     2:18:46
1187  Brian Weins            M2529        79/98     1:00:50   10:36     2:18:46
1188  Anne Dranka            F2529      104/165     1:07:34   10:36     2:18:46
1189  Emily Aschbrenner      F2024       67/100     1:06:51   10:36     2:18:50
1190  Tami Stillmunkes       F3539      108/154     1:03:52   10:37     2:18:53
1191  Chuck Gabbert          M5054        59/71     1:05:57   10:37     2:18:55
1192  Michelle Driscoll      F4044       83/137     1:07:16   10:37     2:18:57
1193  Shari Mitchell         F3539      109/154     1:07:18   10:37     2:18:57
1194  Shawn Loy              F3539      110/154     1:07:17   10:37     2:18:57
1195  Jennifer Turner        F3539      111/154     1:07:18   10:37     2:18:57
1196  Jody Brown             F4044       84/137     1:05:57   10:37     2:18:59
1197  Melissa Stringer       F3034       98/140     1:03:42   10:37     2:19:00
1198  Martha Noll            F5054        38/83     1:04:43   10:39     2:19:24
1199  Hilary Green           F2024       68/100     1:01:19   10:39     2:19:31
1200  Kristin Lee            F4549       57/103     1:04:27   10:40     2:19:39
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1201  Cindy Dooley           F5559         9/42     1:07:00   10:40     2:19:42
1202  Katie Gillispie        F5559        10/42     1:05:46   10:41     2:19:45
1203  Ann Smith              F4044       85/137     1:05:47   10:41     2:19:45
1204  Julie Bush             F3539      112/154     1:04:41   10:41     2:19:45
1205  Sara Slagle            F3539      113/154     1:05:48   10:41     2:19:47
1206  Wendy Verdugo          F4044       86/137     1:06:06   10:41     2:19:48
1207  Nettie Fogel           F4044       87/137     1:06:05   10:41     2:19:50
1208  Karen Schaar           F4549       58/103     1:04:26   10:41     2:19:51
1209  Dave Jessen            M5054        60/71     1:06:10   10:42     2:20:01
1210  Leslie Mitchell        F3539      114/154     1:08:16   10:42     2:20:10
1211  Dave Capper            M4044      105/116     1:02:07   10:42     2:20:10
1212  Sandy Ohlweiler        F6569         3/11     1:07:02   10:42     2:20:10
1213  Jim Bishop             M5054        61/71     1:03:32   10:42     2:20:10
1214  Sarah German           F3034       99/140     1:04:52   10:43     2:20:14
1215  Joe Mastanduno         M4044      106/116     1:04:43   10:43     2:20:17
1216  John Ashby Jr          M4549        74/88     1:07:08   10:43     2:20:18
1217  Venkatesh Tanuku       M3034       86/100     1:06:15   10:43     2:20:18
1218  Roger Youngblut        M4549        75/88     1:03:34   10:44     2:20:27
1219  Joseph Norris          M2024        41/50     1:05:07   10:44     2:20:29
1220  Erin Teel              F2024       69/100     1:04:24   10:44     2:20:32
1221  Megan Taylor           F2529      105/165     1:05:53   10:44     2:20:34
1222  Courtney Taylor        F2024       70/100     1:05:08   10:44     2:20:34
1223  Katie Gaitros          F2529      106/165     1:05:53   10:44     2:20:34
1224  Christina Taylor       F4549       59/103     1:05:08   10:44     2:20:35
1225  Matt Rettig            M3539      100/112     1:09:17   10:44     2:20:36
1226  Janet McCarthy         F2024       71/100     1:08:03   10:45     2:20:49
1227  Lauryn Shapter         F4549       60/103     1:05:08   10:45     2:20:50
1228  Michael Brass          M2024        42/50     1:01:54   10:46     2:20:58
1229  Phyllis Schwinot       F5054        39/83     1:04:07   10:46     2:21:02
1230  Vickie Stoermer        F5054        40/83     1:04:11   10:46     2:21:02
1231  James Behrens          M6569         4/15     1:08:32   10:47     2:21:07
1232  Tara Shaffer           F2024       72/100     1:03:30   10:47     2:21:13
1233  Marty Jordan           M5054        62/71     1:06:56   10:48     2:21:18
1234  Nana Osei-Kofi         F4044       88/137     1:07:16   10:48     2:21:20
1235  Christina Lum          F4549       61/103       58:16   10:48     2:21:20
1236  Tim Milroy             M4549        76/88     1:09:51   10:48     2:21:25
1237  Julia Anderson         F2529      107/165     1:02:00   10:48     2:21:29
1238  Donna Davis-Day        F4549       62/103     1:05:57   10:49     2:21:32
1239  Kennice Dillon         M6064        23/36     1:03:16   10:49     2:21:33
1240  Mary Snyder            F2529      108/165     1:07:38   10:49     2:21:34
1241  Andrew Snyder          M2529        80/98     1:07:38   10:49     2:21:34
1242  Jessica Daughtery      F2529      109/165     1:06:53   10:50     2:21:47
1243  Maurie Cofman          F5054        41/83     1:05:24   10:50     2:21:49
1244  Tammy Bryan            F3539      115/154     1:09:51   10:50     2:21:54
1245  Wayne Bryan            M5559        44/55     1:09:51   10:50     2:21:54
1246  Rachel Brand           F2529      110/165     1:08:14   10:51     2:21:56
1247  Amanda Stamm           F2024       73/100     1:05:08   10:51     2:22:01
1248  Gary Jameson           M5054        63/71     1:05:25   10:51     2:22:01
1249  Anita Bark             F3034      100/140     1:05:08   10:51     2:22:01
1250  Heather Mouser         F3539      116/154     1:05:50   10:51     2:22:02
1251  Ryan Gilbert           M3034       87/100     1:04:36   10:51     2:22:05
1252  Lindsey Kimmerle       F2024       74/100     1:06:09   10:52     2:22:09
1253  Mark Murphy            M5559        45/55     1:00:14   10:52     2:22:11
1254  Tana Hurt              F3539      117/154     1:07:01   10:52     2:22:16
1255  Shannon Jones          F3539      118/154     1:07:01   10:52     2:22:17
1256  Bridget Segerstrom     F2024       75/100     1:03:53   10:52     2:22:18
1257  Chad Eckmann           M3034       88/100     1:07:05   10:53     2:22:24
1258  Martha Freemole        F5054        42/83     1:06:20   10:53     2:22:24
1259  Abby Fett              F2529      111/165     1:08:21   10:53     2:22:31
1260  Mike Carlsten          M4044      107/116     1:03:49   10:53     2:22:33
1261  Jan Bland              F5559        11/42     1:08:13   10:54     2:22:38
1262  Samantha Humke         F4044       89/137     1:04:32   10:54     2:22:38
1263  Steve Bottlemy         M5559        46/55     1:08:33   10:54     2:22:38
1264  Stephanie Bender       F2529      112/165     1:05:59   10:54     2:22:39
1265  David Blough           M6064        24/36     1:04:25   10:54     2:22:42
1266  Cheryl Stroschein      F4549       63/103     1:06:42   10:55     2:22:55
1267  Kathleen Maus          F5054        43/83     1:03:08   10:55     2:22:56
1268  Lisa Bierman           F4549       64/103     1:07:58   10:55     2:22:57
1269  Marjorie Hedrick       F5054        44/83     1:06:55   10:55     2:22:58
1270  Heather Wakeen         F3539      119/154     1:07:58   10:55     2:22:58
1271  Brooke Dewall          F2529      113/165     1:01:51   10:55     2:22:59
1272  Michelle Boyd          F4044       90/137     1:05:40   10:55     2:23:00
1273  Kim Decker             F2024       76/100     1:08:06   10:56     2:23:04
1274  Alesia Hozak           F4549       65/103     1:08:04   10:56     2:23:12
1275  Rachel Bennett         F2529      114/165     1:05:21   10:57     2:23:21
1276  Beth Davis             F3034      101/140     1:07:16   10:57     2:23:22
1277  Jenn Boggess           F3539      120/154     1:09:18   10:57     2:23:23
1278  Kris Kish              M2024        43/50     1:05:36   10:57     2:23:26
1279  Maureen Lynch          F4549       66/103     1:06:34   10:58     2:23:28
1280  Bob Griesenbeck        M6569         5/15     1:08:23   10:58     2:23:36
1281  Paul Farrell           M5559        47/55     1:06:01   10:58     2:23:39
1282  Ashley Joyce           F2529      115/165     1:05:17   10:59     2:23:45
1283  Heather Vyncke         F2529      116/165     1:05:24   10:59     2:23:51
1284  Bananna Schulte        F2529      117/165     1:06:08   10:59     2:23:51
1285  May Chavez             F3539      121/154     1:05:45   10:59     2:23:53
1286  Brook Noring           F2529      118/165     1:07:22   11:00     2:23:57
1287  Chris Jonus            M4044      108/116     1:07:18   11:01     2:24:18
1288  Angela Jonus           F4549       67/103     1:07:18   11:01     2:24:18
1289  Sarah Margalus         F2529      119/165     1:03:40   11:02     2:24:21
1290  Berenice Carlson       F2529      120/165     1:07:21   11:02     2:24:22
1291  Terri Burdick          F4549       68/103     1:06:35   11:02     2:24:27
1292  Courtney Huber         F2529      121/165     1:09:52   11:03     2:24:34
1293  Sarah Habben           F2529      122/165     1:09:14   11:03     2:24:37
1294  Erroll Gokbudak        M4549        77/88     1:09:09   11:03     2:24:38
1295  Kayla Brown            F2529      123/165     1:12:06   11:04     2:24:48
1296  Robert Oxenford        M2529        81/98     1:05:49   11:04     2:24:53
1297  Ryan Saller            M3034       89/100     1:08:30   11:04     2:24:55
1298  Natalie Fedorenko      F2024       77/100     1:10:25   11:05     2:25:06
1299  Kara Rollins           F2024       78/100     1:10:26   11:05     2:25:06
1300  Brian Bicknell         M2024        44/50     1:05:36   11:06     2:25:14
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1301  Robert Lundstrom       M6064        25/36     1:10:56   11:08     2:25:39
1302  Mary Kentzler          F4549       69/103     1:07:00   11:08     2:25:41
1303  Stefanie Fitzsimons    F2529      124/165     1:05:11   11:08     2:25:47
1304  Jill Adams             F2529      125/165     1:05:18   11:08     2:25:49
1305  Aaron Lee              M2024        45/50     1:03:12   11:08     2:25:49
1306  Kuang Ku               M3539      101/112     1:09:26   11:09     2:25:56
1307  Cindi Johnson          F4044       91/137     1:04:43   11:09     2:25:58
1308  Penny Danielson        F6569         4/11     1:07:59   11:10     2:26:08
1309  Bartlett Krebs         M2529        82/98     1:08:50   11:10     2:26:12
1310  Katherine Clark        F4549       70/103     1:04:41   11:10     2:26:12
1311  Nancy Carter           F5559        12/42     1:06:58   11:11     2:26:19
1312  Mary Junck             F6064         8/20     1:08:32   11:11     2:26:22
1313  Wendy Harden           F3034      102/140     1:06:23   11:11     2:26:30
1314  Tyler Strodtman        M2529        83/98     1:08:33   11:12     2:26:31
1315  Josie Strodtman        F2024       79/100     1:08:33   11:12     2:26:31
1316  Amanda Stradt          F2529      126/165     1:10:57   11:12     2:26:34
1317  Alex North             M2529        84/98     1:08:38   11:12     2:26:35
1318  Kathleen Bowman        F2024       80/100     1:08:39   11:12     2:26:36
1319  Marvin Thomson         M3539      102/112     1:06:22   11:12     2:26:43
1320  Kurt Johnson           M3034       90/100     1:06:29   11:13     2:26:47
1321  Kristen Kelly          F2024       81/100     1:07:58   11:13     2:26:49
1322  Brenda Ultch           F3034      103/140     1:07:58   11:13     2:26:50
1323  Janine Wasson          F4044       92/137     1:08:49   11:13     2:26:51
1324  Steve Diercks          M5559        48/55     1:09:47   11:13     2:26:51
1325  Karrie Rindler         F2529      127/165     1:08:50   11:13     2:26:53
1326  Dennis Moore           M6064        26/36     1:02:39   11:14     2:27:03
1327  Scott Harp             M5559        49/55     1:02:53   11:14     2:27:04
1328  Ryan Haack             M3034       91/100     1:08:30   11:14     2:27:06
1329  David Dewitt           M2024        46/50     1:08:02   11:14     2:27:07
1330  Courtney Brown         F2024       82/100     1:08:03   11:14     2:27:08
1331  Kimberly Lee           F4549       71/103     1:06:13   11:15     2:27:15
1332  Julie Evans            F5054        45/83     1:09:13   11:15     2:27:20
1333  Claire Putman          F5054        46/83     1:07:25   11:15     2:27:22
1334  Alissa Fisher          F2529      128/165     1:05:39   11:16     2:27:26
1335  Alan McDermott         M6569         6/15     1:09:21   11:16     2:27:31
1336  Erin Engelbrecht       F3034      104/140     1:05:47   11:16     2:27:32
1337  Claudette Wakefield    F6569         5/11     1:08:58   11:17     2:27:42
1338  Laura Perez            F3034      105/140     1:06:39   11:19     2:28:04
1339  Joanne Bovee           F5054        47/83     1:07:53   11:19     2:28:07
1340  Felicia Rodriguez      F5054        48/83     1:06:49   11:19     2:28:08
1341  Julie Davenport        F3539      122/154     1:09:02   11:19     2:28:11
1342  Beth Taylor            F3539      123/154     1:08:20   11:20     2:28:20
1343  Dianne Wierenga        F5054        49/83     1:07:04   11:20     2:28:28
1344  Emily Pettersen        F4044       93/137     1:10:22   11:21     2:28:35
1345  Christopher Noring     M3034       92/100     1:12:01   11:21     2:28:41
1346  Gretchen Blunt         F3539      124/154     1:09:56   11:22     2:28:47
1347  Christopher Kaufman    M3539      103/112     1:10:28   11:22     2:28:52
1348  Gary Davis             M4549        78/88     1:13:10   11:23     2:28:59
1349  Angela Loveless        F4549       72/103     1:13:10   11:23     2:28:59
1350  Kelly Sullivan         M2529        85/98     1:01:16   11:24     2:29:09
1351  Kevin Remick           M2024        47/50     1:06:10   11:24     2:29:10
1352  Amy McCullough         F2529      129/165     1:07:25   11:24     2:29:11
1353  Donna Stohl            F4549       73/103     1:08:16   11:24     2:29:13
1354  Mary Milroy            F4549       74/103     1:08:15   11:24     2:29:13
1355  Andy Weigel            M3539      104/112     1:06:05   11:24     2:29:20
1356  Rebecca Young          F3034      106/140     1:10:53   11:25     2:29:22
1357  Priscilla Robbins      F3034      107/140     1:09:03   11:25     2:29:26
1358  Glenda Pettigrew       F5054        50/83     1:13:04   11:25     2:29:34
1359  Mary Turner            F2024       83/100     1:13:48   11:26     2:29:35
1360  Victoria Klaas         F2024       84/100     1:13:48   11:26     2:29:36
1361  Renee Hamilton         F5054        51/83     1:04:09   11:26     2:29:36
1362  Brant MacKey           M4044      109/116     1:04:08   11:26     2:29:38
1363  Therese Murtagh        F6064         9/20     1:10:19   11:26     2:29:39
1364  Betsy Beck Justis      F4549       75/103     1:10:19   11:26     2:29:40
1365  Harry Breaux           M6064        27/36     1:09:34   11:26     2:29:41
1366  Michelle Kimm          F3034      108/140     1:05:03   11:26     2:29:44
1367  Jennifer Mooney        F3539      125/154     1:05:04   11:26     2:29:44
1368  Julie Hale             F4044       94/137     1:11:00   11:26     2:29:46
1369  Jim Hartman            M4549        79/88     1:06:39   11:27     2:29:48
1370  Paula Wilken           F4044       95/137     1:10:04   11:27     2:29:49
1371  Beth Youngblood        F2529      130/165     1:11:08   11:28     2:30:04
1372  Marley Haller          F2529      131/165     1:11:08   11:28     2:30:04
1373  Mike Ankrom            M4549        80/88     1:11:46   11:28     2:30:07
1374  Melanie Leno           F5054        52/83     1:09:13   11:29     2:30:15
1375  Scott Reynolds         M5054        64/71     1:11:20   11:29     2:30:26
1376  Jennifer Pilger        F4044       96/137     1:12:16   11:30     2:30:31
1377  Stephen Gray           M4549        81/88     1:12:17   11:30     2:30:31
1378  Paige Martin           F4044       97/137     1:12:16   11:30     2:30:31
1379  Tonya Goodall          F3034      109/140     1:13:58   11:30     2:30:33
1380  Nicole Pearson         F              1/2     1:12:33   11:30     2:30:39
1381  Conner Lain            M2024        48/50     1:10:34   11:31     2:30:45
1382  Kelsey McClellan       F2024       85/100     1:10:34   11:31     2:30:45
1383  Leisha Huntley         F3034      110/140     1:09:48   11:31     2:30:46
1384  Jennifer Kunze         F2529      132/165     1:08:55   11:31     2:30:47
1385  Russ Foster            M4044      110/116     1:08:55   11:31     2:30:47
1386  Sarah Dobin            F1519         8/12     1:09:32   11:31     2:30:52
1387  Erin Melloy            F3034      111/140     1:08:06   11:32     2:30:55
1388  Pauline Miller         F2529      133/165     1:01:59   11:32     2:31:02
1389  Terri Buzea            F4044       98/137     1:10:59   11:32     2:31:03
1390  Beth Loy               F5559        13/42     1:08:10   11:32     2:31:04
1391  Abigayle Robison       F2024       86/100     1:13:19   11:33     2:31:06
1392  Judy Robison           F4549       76/103     1:13:19   11:33     2:31:07
1393  Rhonda Dean            F4044       99/137     1:10:25   11:33     2:31:18
1394  Alison Tubay           F1519         9/12     1:12:27   11:33     2:31:18
1395  Amanda Tubay           F2024       87/100     1:12:26   11:33     2:31:18
1396  Dale Boyer             M4549        82/88     1:12:36   11:35     2:31:43
1397  Nancy Futterman        F5054        53/83     1:14:05   11:37     2:32:04
1398  Johnny Hawkins         M3539      105/112     1:08:14   11:37     2:32:05
1399  Emily Barry            F2529      134/165     1:09:25   11:38     2:32:13
1400  Wayne Van Zuiden       M4549        83/88     1:07:14   11:38     2:32:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    10K_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Joe Adducci            M2529        86/98     1:13:40   11:40     2:32:43
1402  Dustin Boos            M2024        49/50     1:08:23   11:41     2:32:51
1403  Cassie Storlie         F3034      112/140     1:10:57   11:41     2:32:55
1404  Chad Storlie           M3034       93/100     1:10:58   11:41     2:32:56
1405  Paul Lopez Jr.         M3034       94/100     1:10:57   11:42     2:33:06
1406  Tara Gjerstad          F2024       88/100     1:13:40   11:42     2:33:07
1407  Stephanie Palladino    F2529      135/165     1:11:09   11:42     2:33:09
1408  Diane Palladino        F4549       77/103     1:11:10   11:42     2:33:09
1409  Patricia Vanderwest    F3539      126/154     1:12:44   11:42     2:33:14
1410  Michele Gault          F3539      127/154     1:09:53   11:43     2:33:20
1411  Carrie Bramble         F4044      100/137     1:09:02   11:43     2:33:22
1412  Lawrence Gerner        M6064        28/36     1:05:53   11:44     2:33:36
1413  Laurie Rose            F5054        54/83     1:12:44   11:45     2:33:45
1414  Gerda Kalb             F6064        10/20     1:11:19   11:45     2:33:47
1415  Lisa Wells             F5054        55/83     1:07:43   11:45     2:33:49
1416  Margaret Parkinson     F2024       89/100     1:10:26   11:47     2:34:18
1417  Marilyn Tillotson      F5559        14/42     1:12:56   11:47     2:34:19
1418  Lionel Rincon          M4044      111/116     1:06:53   11:48     2:34:30
1419  Tom Vaccaro            M5559        50/55     1:19:22   11:49     2:34:45
1420  Megan Mertens          F1519        10/12     1:09:11   11:49     2:34:48
1421  Scott McCoy            M3539      106/112     1:06:43   11:50     2:34:49
1422  Greg Clark             M6064        29/36     1:10:24   11:50     2:34:58
1423  Jane Clark             F5559        15/42     1:10:24   11:51     2:35:02
1424  Tony Zier              M2529        87/98     1:07:08   11:51     2:35:02
1425  Dee Mertens            F4549       78/103     1:09:35   11:51     2:35:03
1426  Joy Povich             F2529      136/165     1:08:15   11:52     2:35:18
1427  Kira Crocker           F2529      137/165     1:09:07   11:52     2:35:21
1428  John Zero              M6064        30/36     1:14:22   11:53     2:35:29
1429  Connie Wininger        F5559        16/42     1:11:54   11:53     2:35:35
1430  Ashley Burgoyne        F2024       90/100     1:08:50   11:54     2:35:43
1431  Kranthi K. Nelluri     M3034       95/100     1:14:17   11:54     2:35:45
1432  Janice Gibson          F5559        17/42     1:11:31   11:54     2:35:47
1433  Marshall Kinsley       M5054        65/71     1:10:42   11:54     2:35:51
1434  Kathryn Johnson        F2024       91/100     1:13:40   11:55     2:36:00
1435  Dennis Helstrom        M6569         7/15     1:09:44   11:55     2:36:05
1436  Brittney Harding       F2529      138/165     1:12:18   11:56     2:36:10
1437  Erica Williams         F3539      128/154     1:10:01   11:56     2:36:12
1438  Lindsay Fetherling     F2529      139/165     1:09:43   11:56     2:36:15
1439  Kelly Holladay         F3539      129/154     1:10:34   11:56     2:36:18
1440  Christie Long          F3034      113/140     1:09:49   11:57     2:36:23
1441  Chester Kalb           M6064        31/36     1:13:18   11:57     2:36:24
1442  Nathaniel Hoover       M2529        88/98     1:10:07   11:58     2:36:43
1443  Amanda Hoover          F2529      140/165     1:10:07   11:58     2:36:43
1444  William McCullum       M4549        84/88     1:12:30   11:59     2:36:49
1445  Jaime Sieber           F3034      114/140     1:10:25   11:59     2:36:53
1446  Joseph McCaffrey       M7074          4/4     1:16:14   11:59     2:36:55
1447  Prasanna Kumar         M5054        66/71     1:14:16   12:00     2:37:12
1448  Rajkumar Thottikalai   M2529        89/98     1:14:24   12:01     2:37:14
1449  Patricia Barron        F5054        56/83     1:08:39   12:01     2:37:14
1450  Sheila Barron          F4044      101/137     1:08:53   12:01     2:37:19
1451  Drew Van Vooren        M2529        90/98     1:11:43   12:02     2:37:38
1452  Marilynn Bartels       F3539      130/154     1:15:09   12:03     2:37:40
1453  Beth Friichtenicht     F4549       79/103     1:13:05   12:03     2:37:43
1454  Kelsie Friichtenicht   F1519        11/12     1:13:05   12:03     2:37:43
1455  Timothy Futo           M2529        91/98     1:12:14   12:03     2:37:44
1456  Jill Dynes             F3034      115/140     1:10:11   12:03     2:37:50
1457  Patty Hernadez         F2529      141/165     1:14:47   12:04     2:37:55
1458  Claire Mullis          F3034      116/140     1:10:38   12:05     2:38:14
1459  Kristy Galinsky        F4044      102/137     1:11:22   12:06     2:38:22
1460  Kathy Rahe             F3034      117/140     1:13:40   12:06     2:38:22
1461  Sarah Kelchen          F2024       92/100     1:13:40   12:06     2:38:22
1462  Nancy Hopper           F4549       80/103     1:11:23   12:06     2:38:23
1463  Mindy Miller           F3539      131/154     1:08:59   12:06     2:38:24
1464  Dawn Forshag           F3539      132/154     1:15:07   12:06     2:38:26
1465  Susanne Heaton         F5054        57/83     1:12:05   12:06     2:38:28
1466  Jessica Loew           F2529      142/165     1:18:13   12:07     2:38:39
1467  Amy Zero               F2529      143/165     1:14:22   12:07     2:38:43
1468  Melissa Allen          F3034      118/140     1:13:31   12:09     2:39:03
1469  Kathy Schmitt          F5559        18/42     1:12:17   12:10     2:39:11
1470  Ollie Nanyes           M5054        67/71     1:13:59   12:10     2:39:13
1471  Melissa Lindvall       F2529      144/165     1:08:54   12:10     2:39:15
1472  Unknown Runner         M              1/1     1:15:53   12:10     2:39:18
1473  Dollie Carpenter       F4044      103/137     1:14:36   12:10     2:39:23
1474  Karen Saatkamp         F5559        19/42     1:08:23   12:11     2:39:34
1475  Michelle Mathias       F2529      145/165     1:14:52   12:12     2:39:41
1476  Gerin Goldensoph       M2529        92/98     1:14:55   12:12     2:39:42
1477  Dan Lawton             M5559        51/55     1:15:54   12:13     2:40:00
1478  Chad Schroder          M3034       96/100     1:02:19   12:14     2:40:08
1479  Victor Starostka       M6569         8/15     1:15:08   12:15     2:40:16
1480  Jeanne Carton          F6064        11/20     1:15:49   12:15     2:40:17
1481  Kathy Starostka        F6064        12/20     1:15:09   12:15     2:40:18
1482  Neil Wehrspann         M6569         9/15     1:10:49   12:15     2:40:21
1483  Richard Mayer          M6064        32/36     1:16:48   12:16     2:40:31
1484  Merriam Jolly          F3539      133/154     1:13:49   12:17     2:40:42
1485  Stephanie Ladzinski    F2024       93/100     1:06:39   12:17     2:40:43
1486  Erin Strieck           F3539      134/154     1:12:36   12:17     2:40:43
1487  Haley Wikoff           F3034      119/140     1:12:36   12:17     2:40:44
1488  Jenny Hofmann          F3539      135/154     1:13:48   12:17     2:40:46
1489  Jenni Hanson           F3034      120/140     1:11:17   12:17     2:40:50
1490  Dana Coakley           F5054        58/83     1:15:04   12:18     2:40:57
1491  Stuart Burns           M6064        33/36     1:15:35   12:18     2:40:58
1492  Katie Huse             F2529      146/165     1:17:27   12:18     2:40:59
1493  Meghan Johnson         F2529      147/165     1:12:18   12:18     2:41:01
1494  Amanda Henn            F2024       94/100     1:17:06   12:19     2:41:11
1495  Tiffany Scholl         F3034      121/140     1:15:35   12:22     2:41:53
1496  Teri Preacher          F4549       81/103     1:13:34   12:23     2:42:08
1497  Erik Johnson           M4044      112/116     1:11:59   12:24     2:42:18
1498  Daniel Skoza           M5559        52/55     1:16:26   12:25     2:42:27
1499  Dawn Hartman           F4549       82/103     1:13:58   12:25     2:42:28
1500  Ashley Callow          F2529      148/165     1:14:11   12:25     2:42:32
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1501  Vanessa McBride        F3034      122/140     1:14:11   12:25     2:42:32
1502  Jamie Dobin            F2529      149/165     1:10:55   12:26     2:42:46
1503  Debra Robinson         F4549       83/103     1:06:17   12:27     2:42:56
1504  Craig Smith            M2529        93/98     1:11:00   12:27     2:43:02
1505  Cassidy Staker         F2024       95/100     1:10:59   12:27     2:43:03
1506  Kristine Westra        F4044      104/137     1:15:20   12:27     2:43:03
1507  Jackie McKnight        F4044      105/137     1:10:10   12:28     2:43:17
1508  Coleen Waage           F5559        20/42     1:11:58   12:29     2:43:26
1509  Gene Arnold            M5559        53/55     1:11:57   12:29     2:43:27
1510  Laure Lewis            F4549       84/103     1:14:04   12:29     2:43:31
1511  Greg Saklar            M3539      107/112     1:15:49   12:30     2:43:33
1512  Ellen Ryan             F5559        21/42     1:16:30   12:30     2:43:40
1513  Brad Bredehoeft        M2529        94/98     1:13:20   12:30     2:43:45
1514  Katie Kuker            F2529      150/165     1:13:21   12:31     2:43:49
1515  Laura Kann             F2529      151/165     1:16:01   12:31     2:43:50
1516  Koleen Jameson         F5054        59/83     1:13:53   12:31     2:43:53
1517  Linda Keegan           F4549       85/103     1:12:34   12:33     2:44:23
1518  Amy Zimmerman          F2529      152/165     1:11:36   12:35     2:44:41
1519  Krista Brown           M3034       97/100     1:15:02   12:35     2:44:43
1520  Audrey Adamson         F3539      136/154     1:13:52   12:36     2:44:59
1521  Laura Zangori          F3539      137/154     1:15:58   12:36     2:45:00
1522  Jack Barnette          M6569        10/15     1:16:26   12:39     2:45:30
1523  Lauri Gray             F5054        60/83     1:16:11   12:41     2:46:02
1524  Mary Imming            F6064        13/20     1:09:04   12:41     2:46:02
1525  Dona Abel              F5054        61/83     1:15:25   12:41     2:46:03
1526  Toni Ellison           F4044      106/137     1:15:17   12:41     2:46:04
1527  Missy Knott            F3034      123/140     1:12:03   12:42     2:46:12
1528  Becky Knott            F2529      153/165     1:12:04   12:42     2:46:13
1529  Christy Eldridge       F4044      107/137     1:12:01   12:43     2:46:30
1530  Pamela Donna           F4044      108/137     1:11:44   12:43     2:46:30
1531  Gail Bennett           F5559        22/42     1:13:52   12:44     2:46:38
1532  V Giridaran            M5054        68/71     1:12:21   12:49     2:47:46
1533  Rachel Creamer         F3539      138/154     1:10:47   12:49     2:47:47
1534  Kimberly Fuller        F4044      109/137     1:14:23   12:50     2:48:04
1535  Chuck Dufano           M4044      113/116     1:20:11   12:54     2:48:48
1536  Michelle Workman       F4044      110/137     1:15:19   12:54     2:48:57
1537  Darrell Dolmage        M6569        11/15     1:17:08   12:55     2:49:05
1538  Tracey Achenbach       F5054        62/83     1:14:43   12:55     2:49:12
1539  Natalya Resendez       F3539      139/154     1:16:42   12:55     2:49:13
1540  Amy Westfall           F3034      124/140     1:15:15   12:55     2:49:13
1541  Glenn Blair            M6064        34/36     1:15:16   12:56     2:49:13
1542  Ricardo Resendez       M3539      108/112     1:16:43   12:56     2:49:14
1543  Sherry Morgan          F5054        63/83     1:17:51   12:56     2:49:14
1544  Sara Norris            F3539      140/154     1:17:53   12:56     2:49:16
1545  Tricia Bedenbender     F2529      154/165     1:17:52   12:56     2:49:16
1546  Linda Giang            F2529      155/165     1:15:09   12:57     2:49:28
1547  Nancie Plumb           F5559        23/42     1:18:21   12:58     2:49:51
1548  Jessica Lehrer         F2024       96/100     1:14:10   12:59     2:49:58
1549  Anita Vanthournout     F3034      125/140     1:14:10   12:59     2:49:58
1550  Nicole Clark           F3539      141/154     1:13:59   13:00     2:50:07
1551  Connie Thrasher        F5054        64/83     1:20:59   13:01     2:50:23
1552  Amy Steward            F3539      142/154     1:21:59   13:01     2:50:31
1553  Dawn Streeter          F4044      111/137     1:19:32   13:02     2:50:33
1554  April Johnston         F4044      112/137     1:19:32   13:02     2:50:33
1555  Kristie Guardia        F4044      113/137     1:19:32   13:02     2:50:33
1556  Tina Conwell           F4044      114/137     1:20:24   13:02     2:50:36
1557  Stacy Lentsch          F2024       97/100     1:17:07   13:02     2:50:38
1558  Elaine Dunkel          F5559        24/42     1:20:39   13:02     2:50:42
1559  Amy Danay              F5054        65/83     1:17:59   13:02     2:50:44
1560  Wendy Koopman          F3539      143/154     1:13:15   13:03     2:50:50
1561  Jill Scherbring        F4044      115/137     1:16:58   13:03     2:50:53
1562  Kristi Diehl           F2529      156/165     1:19:27   13:04     2:51:05
1563  Christy Nelson         F3034      126/140     1:19:28   13:04     2:51:06
1564  Jennifer Matsche       F3034      127/140     1:10:25   13:06     2:51:25
1565  Stephanie Schulte      F5559        25/42     1:19:27   13:09     2:52:05
1566  Erin Kleiber           F2529      157/165     1:15:58   13:09     2:52:06
1567  Amber Moritz           F5054        66/83     1:16:43   13:09     2:52:12
1568  Kim Peterson           F4044      116/137     1:16:44   13:09     2:52:13
1569  Amanda Clegg           F2529      158/165     1:18:16   13:10     2:52:27
1570  Patti Parker           F6064        14/20     1:17:20   13:11     2:52:30
1571  Velma Butler           F4044      117/137     1:16:45   13:12     2:52:47
1572  Nancy Denys            F5054        67/83     1:16:36   13:14     2:53:19
1573  Marti Baker            F4044      118/137     1:20:24   13:17     2:53:48
1574  Kathy Krogmeier        F5054        68/83     1:23:01   13:17     2:53:54
1575  Lisa Buster            F5054        69/83     1:21:32   13:18     2:54:04
1576  Marsha Ratashak        F5559        26/42     1:21:32   13:18     2:54:10
1577  Chris Smith            F4549       86/103     1:18:22   13:18     2:54:11
1578  Linda Boykin           F3034      128/140     1:17:21   13:19     2:54:17
1579  Julie Willis           F4044      119/137     1:21:56   13:20     2:54:31
1580  Amy Murphy             F4044      120/137     1:17:37   13:21     2:54:47
1581  Laurie McGrath         F4549       87/103     1:18:40   13:24     2:55:20
1582  Deb Knobloch           F5054        70/83     1:09:26   13:25     2:55:36
1583  Carol Seitz            F7074          1/2     1:21:15   13:26     2:55:53
1584  Wendy Phillips         F4549       88/103     1:18:44   13:27     2:56:05
1585  Travis Kinder          M3539      109/112     1:15:05   13:27     2:56:05
1586  Maria Roccaforte       F4549       89/103     1:24:28   13:29     2:56:29
1587  Annie Vanwinkle        F4549       90/103     1:24:28   13:29     2:56:30
1588  Misti Ferguson         F3034      129/140     1:20:27   13:30     2:56:40
1589  Jill Ross              F4044      121/137     1:23:43   13:30     2:56:42
1590  Todd Engholm           M3539      110/112     1:15:07   13:30     2:56:44
1591  Emily Boswell          F2529      159/165     1:17:12   13:31     2:56:58
1592  Angella Marcov         F3539      144/154     1:18:29   13:32     2:57:07
1593  Sarah Foley            F3034      130/140     1:18:28   13:32     2:57:07
1594  Thomas Instone         M5054        69/71     1:22:07   13:34     2:57:35
1595  Michelle Houzenga      F3539      145/154     1:14:55   13:37     2:58:11
1596  Connie Vangoethem      F3034      131/140     1:24:52   13:38     2:58:28
1597  Barry Bayerl           M6064        35/36     1:21:06   13:42     2:59:22
1598  Jennifer Kunz          F3539      146/154     1:21:06   13:42     2:59:23
1599  Christine Roethel      F4549       91/103     1:17:23   13:42     2:59:23
1600  William Hanser         M4549        85/88     1:22:18   13:44     2:59:51
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1601  Angela Rodriguez-Finch F4549       92/103     1:23:03   13:45     3:00:02
1602  Amy Bateman            F2529      160/165     1:03:30   13:50     3:01:05
1603  Molly Accola           F4044      122/137     1:23:28   13:53     3:01:50
1604  Patrice Accola         F5559        27/42     1:23:28   13:53     3:01:50
1605  Chelsey Waterman       F2529      161/165     1:24:56   13:55     3:02:08
1606  Eric Slocum            M2529        95/98     1:29:59   13:56     3:02:20
1607  Gina Epperly           F5054        71/83     1:30:00   13:56     3:02:21
1608  Buss Price             M4044      114/116     1:28:03   13:56     3:02:22
1609  Alyssa Price           F4044      123/137     1:27:57   13:56     3:02:23
1610  Susan Anderson         F4549       93/103     1:26:59   13:58     3:02:51
1611  Holle Maricle          F3034      132/140     1:23:08   13:59     3:02:59
1612  Kendra Bouk            F2529      162/165     1:17:13   14:00     3:03:16
1613  Jeno Berta             M4044      115/116     1:22:47   14:01     3:03:30
1614  Georgine Getty         F3539      147/154     1:25:38   14:02     3:03:43
1615  James Maxwell Jr       M5559        54/55     1:21:13   14:03     3:04:00
1616  Sharon Brooks          F6569         6/11     1:27:52   14:06     3:04:40
1617  Kathy Michel           F6064        15/20     1:27:52   14:06     3:04:40
1618  Darla Kimmerle         F5054        72/83     1:28:50   14:09     3:05:21
1619  Alan Wiegel            M2529        96/98     1:24:15   14:11     3:05:41
1620  Rick Stearns           M4549        86/88     1:24:15   14:11     3:05:42
1621  Michaela Meyer         F1519        12/12     1:28:58   14:13     3:06:05
1622  Cyndi Cullinan         F4044      124/137     1:29:50   14:14     3:06:20
1623  Lisa Longtin           F5054        73/83     1:28:57   14:19     3:07:28
1624  Jennifer Meyer         F4044      125/137     1:28:57   14:19     3:07:28
1625  Jay Freund             M4044      116/116     1:24:46   14:21     3:07:52
1626  Bonnie Barkema         F6064        16/20     1:29:44   14:23     3:08:15
1627  Heather Johnson        F3539      148/154     1:25:21   14:24     3:08:26
1628  Sally Weckel           F6064        17/20     1:25:22   14:24     3:08:27
1629  Sue Schroeder          F5054        74/83     1:26:58   14:26     3:09:03
1630  Dennis Keith Yergler   M5559        55/55     1:28:58   14:27     3:09:16
1631  Lauren Tate            F2024       98/100     1:24:16   14:27     3:09:17
1632  Kimberly Nail          F2024       99/100     1:24:12   14:27     3:09:17
1633  Sharon Bloomberg       F7074          2/2     1:31:08   14:28     3:09:22
1634  Marie Knipper          F5054        75/83     1:33:20   14:29     3:09:35
1635  Christine Jackson      F2529      163/165     1:25:12   14:30     3:09:45
1636  Jennifer Krogmeier     F2529      164/165     1:23:10   14:30     3:09:52
1637  Annie Patting          F4044      126/137     1:31:40   14:30     3:09:53
1638  Robyn Graham           F3539      149/154     1:26:46   14:31     3:10:02
1639  Alfonse Sandoval       M75UP          1/1     1:29:13   14:34     3:10:49
1640  Shellie Darr           F4044      127/137     1:30:49   14:36     3:11:07
1641  Erin Johnson           F3034      133/140     1:24:43   14:36     3:11:08
1642  Amy Pousson            F3034      134/140     1:24:44   14:36     3:11:08
1643  Leo Bak                M3034       98/100     1:26:45   14:37     3:11:16
1644  Rose Bak               F4044      128/137     1:26:46   14:37     3:11:25
1645  Ruth Stiso             F5054        76/83     1:31:58   14:37     3:11:26
1646  Michael Baker          M6569        12/15     1:30:56   14:39     3:11:46
1647  Theresa Baker          F4549       94/103     1:30:58   14:39     3:11:47
1648  Carla Levon            F4549       95/103     1:29:24   14:42     3:12:33
1649  Janis Reynolds         F5054        77/83     1:31:34   14:46     3:13:19
1650  Jen Ruud               F3034      135/140     1:27:05   14:47     3:13:27
1651  Jon Ruud               M3034       99/100     1:27:05   14:47     3:13:27
1652  Ken Gannon             M2024        50/50     1:25:43   14:47     3:13:29
1653  John Gannon            M4549        87/88     1:27:55   14:49     3:14:06
1654  Dawn Kraklio           F3034      136/140     1:25:14   14:50     3:14:08
1655  Amanda Phillips        F3034      137/140     1:26:29   14:50     3:14:12
1656  Lawton Warzala         M5054        70/71     1:32:45   14:50     3:14:16
1657  Roger Mara             M6569        13/15     1:31:37   14:53     3:14:53
1658  Paula Egert            F4044      129/137     1:31:38   14:53     3:14:54
1659  Sandy Bockenstedt      F4549       96/103     1:33:19   14:56     3:15:30
1660  Sharon Merriman        F6569         7/11     1:31:42   14:57     3:15:44
1661  Judy Miller            F5559        28/42     1:32:33   14:58     3:16:03
1662  Katrina Corgan         F3034      138/140     1:37:09   15:00     3:16:30
1663  Diane Biellier         F3539      150/154     1:37:09   15:01     3:16:31
1664  Dawn McArtor           F4549       97/103     1:24:35   15:02     3:16:45
1665  Jan Wilken             F6064        18/20     1:36:01   15:06     3:17:39
1666  Debra Wiedenhoeft      F5559        29/42     1:35:57   15:11     3:18:54
1667  Carla Glinski          F4044      130/137     1:35:18   15:12     3:19:02
1668  Janelle Parry          F4549       98/103     1:34:12   15:14     3:19:22
1669  Martee Gibney          F4044      131/137     1:34:12   15:14     3:19:23
1670  Susan Taylor Popejoy   F4549       99/103     1:32:08   15:15     3:19:37
1671  Kaitlynn Alexander     F2024      100/100     1:33:04   15:25     3:21:45
1672  Kerrie Harter          F4044      132/137     1:33:04   15:25     3:21:45
1673  Amy Gould              F4044      133/137     1:33:04   15:25     3:21:46
1674  April Hoover           F4549      100/103     1:39:34   15:27     3:22:23
1675  Bridget Austin         F3034      139/140     1:28:21   15:28     3:22:34
1676  Carole Heath           F6569         8/11     1:36:27   15:29     3:22:49
1677  Mary Duke              F6064        19/20     1:36:28   15:29     3:22:49
1678  Buck Peters            M3034      100/100     1:23:07   15:30     3:22:54
1679  Mary Tyler             F5054        78/83     1:36:24   15:36     3:24:17
1680  Gretchen Cooney        F5559        30/42     1:34:26   15:36     3:24:20
1681  Kathy Wulf             F6569         9/11     1:39:22   15:39     3:24:50
1682  Cheryl Kampen          F5559        31/42     1:34:07   15:40     3:25:09
1683  Carla Hilton           F5559        32/42     1:36:28   15:42     3:25:36
1684  Norma Morrison         F5559        33/42     1:36:29   15:42     3:25:37
1685  Karl E Wagner          M6569        14/15     1:39:33   15:56     3:28:44
1686  Lisa Paulos            F5054        79/83     1:39:36   15:57     3:28:45
1687  Diane Godfrey          F5559        34/42     1:39:37   15:59     3:29:16
1688  Jane Korver            F4549      101/103     1:39:36   15:59     3:29:17
1689  Amy Reed               F4044      134/137     1:40:56   16:07     3:31:08
1690  Pat Hatfield           F6569        10/11     1:40:57   16:08     3:31:08
1691  Laura Crisp            F3539      151/154     1:39:44   16:11     3:31:51
1692  Denise Lehenbauer      F5559        35/42     1:41:57   16:11     3:31:53
1693  Ruth Wilwerding        F6569        11/11     1:39:57   16:16     3:32:53
1694  Mabel Velge            F75UP          1/1     1:39:58   16:17     3:33:07
1695  Jen Roth               F3034      140/140     1:37:10   16:17     3:33:19
1696  Loretta McPheeters     F3539      152/154     1:35:31   16:19     3:33:41
1697  Mary Griep             F5559        36/42     1:37:49   16:31     3:36:11
1698  Tracy Craig            F4044      135/137     1:41:39   16:31     3:36:16
1699  Robin Digman           F4044      136/137     1:41:51   16:43     3:38:49
1700  Michael Digman         M1519          5/5     1:41:52   16:43     3:38:50
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1701  Eric Hoover            M5054        71/71     1:39:37   16:43     3:38:51
1702  Julie Robinson         F4549      102/103     1:42:04   16:52     3:40:51
1703  Beth Hoffman           F4549      103/103     1:40:28   16:52     3:40:57
1704  Jason Sellers          M3539      111/112     1:44:30   16:59     3:42:22
1705  Vicky Sellers          F5559        37/42     1:44:30   16:59     3:42:22
1706  Kelly Tracy            F2529      165/165     1:42:50   17:01     3:42:50
1707  Cheryl Chick           F5054        80/83     1:43:43   17:02     3:43:08
1708  Cathy Bermel           F5054        81/83     1:43:44   17:02     3:43:08
1709  Karen Greenleaf        F5559        38/42     1:45:31   17:03     3:43:19
1710  Sharon Hall            F5054        82/83     1:45:32   17:03     3:43:20
1711  Dana Siekman           F5559        39/42     1:39:09   17:06     3:43:54
1712  Steve Kroeger          M6569        15/15     1:39:09   17:06     3:43:54
1713  Carol Dyke             F6064        20/20     1:44:34   17:12     3:45:07
1714  Jackson Tracy          M2529        97/98     1:42:40   17:37     3:50:39
1715  Janet York             F5559        40/42     1:52:11   18:05     3:56:53
1716  Kristie Zimmermann     F5559        41/42     1:52:12   18:06     3:56:58
1717  Rick Rettig            M6064        36/36     1:51:09   18:06     3:56:59
1718  Elizabeth Riley        F4044      137/137     1:48:59   18:11     3:58:04
1719  Michael Rettig         M2529        98/98     1:52:57   18:14     3:58:48
1720  Robert Juarez          M4549        88/88               18:30     4:02:19
1721  Joy Gannon             F3539      153/154     1:51:18   19:28     4:14:55
1722  Kristine Rosene        F3539      154/154     1:53:26   20:19     4:26:00
1723  Genie Meyer            F5054        83/83     1:45:42   20:51     4:33:01
1724  Lucy Martinez          F5559        42/42     1:45:41   20:51     4:33:02
1725  Erik Thomsen           M3539      112/112     1:02:52   23:40     5:10:02
0     Jacqueline Baugh       F              2/2                                
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